State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

					Name of Building Owne		DE (2)	111	-0 1	2 20	711	111 ///
Date of Notification (1) December	7. 2011				Tilcon New York			<i>D</i> (-0	2 21	J[[
Agencies Notified	7	Notification	Type Notificat	ion	Street Address 625 Mount Hope F	Road	L	ASBE	STOS	CONTRO		
x EPA				ication # 1	City, State, Zip Code				LICEN	ISING	CE	
DCA		□ Emerg			Wharton, New Je	rsev 0	7885	distanti		***************************************		
X DOL			cation)	lolading	Name of Contact	lee marches		Teleph	one N	umber	Marin Kanasa	myr.,
X DEP		- 🗆 Cance			Mr. Richard Tryn	oski	1					· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
X DOH												
				FACILITY IN	Type of Facility (4)							
Name of Facility Where Abate	ment is Tak	ing Place (3)			School (K-12)							
Tilcon New York - M	ount Ho	oe Quarry). 		Subchapter 8 (other th	nan K-12)						
Street Address 625 Mount Hope Roa	d				Other (i.e. private Sq. Feet: Unknow	& comme	ercial buil	ldings, Blo	homes	, etc.) <u>e:</u> y e	ears	
City (5)	County (6)	1	County	Code (7)								
Wharton	Morris		(State L	Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if bei	ing demo	olished):					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	d by Bldg. C	Owner (8)	ASCM	No.	Name of Contractor (9)							
S & S Environmen	tal inc.				GREENWOOD ABA	ATEME	NT CO	NSIII	TAN	TS IN	C.	
MD (200)					Street Address	A I CIVIC	141 00	.4001	- 1 / 14	. 0, 110	<u> </u>	
Street Address 98 Sand Park Road					268 MAIN STREET							
					City State, ZipCode			ATTICL SERVICE				
City, State, Zip Code Cedar Grove, NJ 070	nna				Butler, NJ 07405		and the state of t					
Project Manager for Monitorin	na Firm	Telephone	Number		Telephone Number			Licens	e Num	<u>ber</u>		
Kamil Sor, Ph.D.		973-636	-9145		072 402 0477			0084	n			
				n Data (11)	973-492-0477 Name of OSHA Monitor	(-)		0004				
December 1, 2011					EMSL inc.		NEMEC AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PERSON OF THE P					
Occupancy Status During A	batement (Check only	one)		Street Address							
Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During I	Entire Period	of Abater	ment	1056 Stelton Road	d						
Abatement Performe	d Outside o	of Normal Fa	cility Hour	S -	City, State, Zip Code	<u> </u>						
Describe					Oity, Otato, Lip Oses							
Other – Describe:					Piscataway, NJ (08854						
Source of Work (Check all th	at apply)											
Source of Work (Orlean air air							Contain		vith Ne	egative I	Pressur	е
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3	lf			Renovatio	n		ni-Enclos		•			
□≥ 160 sf or ≥				x Demolitio	n		lovebag n-Exem			Von-Fris	hle Pro	cedure
		C - Name	ally I lood	Description of A	sbestos Containing Material		Amount			ement Ty		0000.0
Location of Asbestos-Contain Material (ACM) in Facility (13	CO CONTRACTOR CONTRACT	ocation Norm	Custodial	(ACM) (i.e. ther	mal systems insulation, surf	facing,	(Specify	SF	Remo	ve Rena	ir Encan	Enclose
Waterial (AOW) III I domy (A	Star	ff? (12)	NA	VAT, or other m	iscell.)		or LF)		romo	10 110		
	YE	s NO	IXI	Transite Pa	nels		10,000	Osf	X	T		T
Silo Building			LESI .	TSI			101	f	X			
Doof			X	Flashing			700 S	F	X			
Roof												
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		I NJDEP W	aste Haule	r ID #	Cubic Yards of Waste:	y-x-22				istered		
See Hauler Below # 1 8	. 2	See Belo	w			100			lowfi	I Land		
Hauler #1) Greenwo	ood Abat	ement Co	nsultar	nts, Inc. – But	tler, NJ 07405		osal Dat		9	City, S Route	tate 2, Box 6	38
N.J DEP	# 12561					201	cembe	1 31,		Bridge	port, W	VA
Hauler #2) Newark	Carting I	nc. ,Newa	ark, NJ (04509, NJ DE	P # 19551	201	E.E.			304-84	12-2784	
Completed by (Print or Type) Title			Signature		T	Date						
Completed by (1 mit of 1722)				0100		Dec	emb	er 7, 2	2011			
Marin Graure SENIOR PROJECT MANAGER				5527	Marin Gra	ure						

GAC # 2011-300

Note: Additional asbestos quantities 700 sgft of roof flashing

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

(Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)

Date of Notification (1)	44 2044				Name of Building Owner/ Tilcon New York Ir	Operator (2)		1.19	剛圖	
November Agencies Notified	14, 201	Notification	Type		Street Address				7/14/11/1	
Agencies Notified		IXI Initi	al Notifi		625 Mount Hope Ro	ad		0 7113	<u>-#1 111</u>	
x EPA		□Amende	ed Certif	ication	City, State, Zip Code	-		Z Z()[]	tons!	
DCA		☐ Emerg	ency (in	cluding	Wharton, New Jers	sey 0788	5		- 11 - 13	
X DOL		justific		77	Name of Contact	7.53	Telep	hone Num	ber	
X DEP		☐ Cance			Mr. Richard Trynos	ski	LI	- University		
X DOH			SVIII				- Constitution	***		- 5
				FACILITY INFO	ORMATION (1)	and the same of th	Walthard Medical	4/	- NGRA-	
Name of Facility Where Abate	ement is Tal	ting Place (3)			Type of Faculty (1)	******			- Anna Anna	27.48
Tilcon New York - M	ount Ho	pe Quarry			☐ School (K-12) ☐ Subchapter 8 (other than	K 12\				7
Street Address 625 Mount Hope Roa	ıd				Other (i.e. private & Sq. Feet: Unknown	commercial	buildings, ors: Bl	, homes, et dg. Age:	c.) years	
	County (6		County	Code (7)	<u> </u>	School Section 1995				
City (5) Wharton	Morris	L		Jse Only)	Current Use (prior if being	g demolishe	d): 			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hire	ed by Bldg. (Owner (8)	ASCM I	No.	Name of Contractor (9)					
S & S Environmen	tal inc.				GREENWOOD ABA	TEMENT (CONSU	LTANTS	, INC.	
Street Address			ordines (Santa		Street Address					
98 Sand Park Road					268 MAIN STREET					
City, State, Zip Code Cedar Grove, NJ 07	009				City State, ZipCode Butler, NJ 07405					MANAGEMENT COM
Project Manager for Monitorin	ng Firm	Telephone	Number		Telephone Number		Licens	se Number		
Kamil Sor, Ph.D.	mil Sor, Ph.D. 973-636-9 eduled Start Date (10) Scheduled Co				973-492-0477		0084	10		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	20				Name of OSHA Monitor					
December 1, 2011	8	Decemb		2011	EMSL inc.					
Occupancy Status During A	Abatement	Check only	one)		Street Address					
Facility Closed/Vaca	ted During	Entire Period	of Abater	ment	1056 Stelton Road					
Abatement Performe	ed Outside o	of Normal Fa	cility Hour	S -	City, State, Zip Code				-ninea	
Describe										
Other – Describe:					Piscataway, NJ 08	854				
Source of Work (Check all th	at apply)					Full Conf	oiamont.	with Nogal	ive Pressur	Α.
y managan bandan ang propinsi na pada 1920 katang pada 1920 ka						Mini-End		willi Negal	Jee i iessui	~
≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3	If			Renovation		x Gloveb		dura		
□≥ 160 sf or ≥	260			x Demolition		v Non-Fr	emnted (") and Non	-Friable Pro	cedure
	- 177		ally Lload	Description of Ast	estos Containing Material	Amo		Abateme	nt Type	
Location of Asbestos-Contai Material (ACM) in Facility (13	3) Solo	ocation Normally by Maint./(ff? (12)	Custodial	(ACM) (i.e. therm VAT, or other mis	al systems insulation, surfac	ing, (Spe	cify SF	Remove	Repair Encap	Enclose
	YE		NA							
Silo Building			X	Transite Par TSI	nels	(49)	000sf 10If	X		
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler See Hauler Below # 1 8		NJDEP Wa		r ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:	80		of Registe dowfill L	red Landfill andfill	
Hauler #1) Greenwo	and Abel			ts. Inc Butle	er. NJ 07405	Disposal	50,000,000		ty, State	20
Hauler #1) Greenwo	MADECA	ement co	iisuitai	16, 1110.	.,	Decem	ber 31,		oute 2, Box 6	
NJ DEP	# 12501	no Nous	-k NIC	A509 NIDEP	# 19551	2011			10geport, vv 14-842-2784	
Hauler #2) Newark	Carting I	iic. ,Newa	IK, 14J	77000, NO DEF						
0 11 11 10 11 1	,	Title			Signature		Date			
Marin Graure				CT	Marin Grau	re	No	vember	14, 2011	
	MANAGER									

7054 to chare				to NJAC			200	ME	(C) [E		E	n		
Date of Notification (1) 12/9/11 AMENDMENT 1 9/27/11				of Building				111				-		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		RY PAF	RK 13	01 N	. 31ST S	DEC	12 20 r	111	Land	4	
EPA Initial Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co		19121	1	L	ASBESTO	OS CONTRO CENSING	IL &	1	\top	i i
□ Emergency justification) □ Cancellation	90 G	1		of Contact RY MOO			The particular of	Land Contract	Tele	ephone Nu	umber	98. A.		
			FAC	ILITY INF	ORMATIC	ON	******	registrate in the con-		-				
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takir HOFFMAN PAVILION	g Place (3)					Тур	e of Facility School (K-	evis.					
Street Address 75 NIELSON STREET							×	Subchapte Other (i.e. etc.)				dings	, hom	ies,
City (5) NEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 08901								are Feet 0,000	# of	f Floors		31dg. <i>i</i>	Age	
County (6) MIDDLESEX COUNTY	*:			Code (7) USE ONLY)			rent Use (Pr USING	ior if bei	ng demolis	shed)		4	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building EHS	Owner (8)	ASCN	A No.	-			atement Co		(9)				a
Street Address 411 SOUTHGATE COURT						Street 1345		ess OUSTRIAL	BLVD)				Section 1
treet Address 5 NIELSON STREET ty (5) IEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 08901 Dounty (6) IIDDLESEX COUNTY The arm of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner The arm of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner To BE ABATED To STREET Ty (5) IEW BRUNSWICK, NJ 08901 Dounty (6) IIDDLESEX COUNTY The arm of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner The arm of Monitoring Firm Hired by Build		2000						Zip Code	PA 189	966				19-1-1
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JACK CARNEY			Telepho 856 22	ne No. 24-0080		Teleph 215				License I	No.			
Start Date (10) 8/23/11	Schedu 3/31/2		npletion	Date (11)				SHA Monitor ON LABS						
						Street								
Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	nal Facilit					City, S	tate, 2	OGRESS Zip Code				w.		
	241.					BEN	SAL	EM, PA 1	9020					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf	-	Renova Demolit				×	M G	ull Containm ini-Enclosur lovebag Pro on-Exempte	e cedure				re	
	Is	Locat	ion		19								emen	t
	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole aintena todial s (12)	ly by nce/	Asbes (i.e.	Descritos Conta thermal s surfaci other mi	ystems ng, VA	Materia s insu T, or	lation,	(S	mount specify or LF)	Remova	Repair	e Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A								-		le le	0
THRU OUT BUILDING		X		F	LOORT	ILE/N	IAST	TC	50,0	000 SF	х			
THRU OUT BUILDING		X			PIPE IN	SULA	OITA	N	40	00 LF	X			
THRU OUT BUILDING		Х		W	VINDOW	/ CAL	JLKII	VG	6,0	00 LF	х			
THRU OUT BUILDING		X			ROOF	FLAS	HINC	3	6,0	00 LF	х			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP	H	IJDEP W lauler ID 0990		Cubic Y of Wast			100000000000000000000000000000000000000		red Landfil NDFILL					
City, State 58 PYLES LANE, NEW CASTLE, D	E 1972	0			Disposa	al Date		City, Stat		RG, OH	44688	3		
Completed by DAMIAN LAVELLE	Title PRO	JECT	MGR.		Sig	gnature		indo	·	200	ate 2/9/1			

State of New Jersey

	V			ant to NJAC 8:60	97	Total Total	O E II II	7 厚	In		
Date of Notification (1) 8/9/2011 amended	9/27/11		Nan PE	ne of Building Own NNROSE PRO	er/Operato PERTIE	SILLO E			To the second		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification		Stre	et Address E BREWERY I	PARK 13	01N 31ST 8	STREET 2 2	011		1	
EPA DEP	Initial X Amended			State, Zip Code	74141710	15 4101	1)[[+	+	
⊠ DOL	Amendment #1 Emergency (incl	uding	_ PH	ILADELPHIA, F	PA 19121		ACRESIOS CONT	ROL &		1	
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation	dung	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	e of Contact RRY MOODY			Telephone	Numbe	[
Name of Facility Where A	Abstament in Takina Di	(2)	F	ACILITY INFORMA	NOITA		10				
HOFFMAN PAVILIO		ace (3)				Type of Facility	1000000				
Street Address 75 NIELSON STRE	ET						er 8 (Other than . private & comm		ıilding	js, ho	mes,
City (5) NEW BRUNSWICK	, NJ 08901			-		Square Feet >50,000	# of Floors		Bldg 60	. Age	
County (6) MIDDLESEX COUN	ITY			nty Code (7) TE USE ONLY)		Current Use (P HOUSING	rior if being dem	olished)		3555	
Name of Monitoring Firm EHS	Hired by Building Own	er (8)	AS	SCM No.		of Abatement C					-11 -0
Street Address 9 SOUTH MAIN STI	REET					Address INDUSTRIA	L BLVD				
City, State, Zip Code MULLICA HILL, NJ	08062					tate, Zip Code THAMPTON	PA 18966	7.		50825/R0	
Project Manager for Monit JACK CARNEY	toring Firm		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	hone No. 223-0080	22 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (20 (one No. 322-2900	Licens 0078				
Start Date (10) 8/23/11	Sch 12	eduled (Completi	on Date (11)		of OSHA Monito					
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Check On	ly One)	Control			Address				-	
Abatement Performe	ted During Entire Period d Outside of Normal Fa AM-5:30PM MON-SAT	d of Aba acility Ho	tement ours		City, St	PROGRESS tate, Zip Code					_
					BEN	SALEM, PA 1	19020				
Scope of Work (Check All ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ттат Афруу ×		ovation olition		X X X	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro				ıre	
		Is Loc	cation			- Inches		T	Aba	teme	nt
Location of		Norr Used S	nally		escription			-	T -	ype	T
Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT In Facility (13)	red /	Mainte Custodia (1	nance/ al Staff? 2)	surf other		insulation, , or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
THRU OUT BU		es N			RTILE/M	ASTIC	50,000 SF	X	+	-	-
THRU OUT BU		- x			INSULA		400 LF	X	+	+	-
THRU OUT BU		X			W CAU		6,000 LF	X	\vdash		+
THRU OUT BU		X			F FLASH		6,000 SF	x	+	\vdash	+
Name of Registered Waste		1	NJDEP		Yards		Registered Land				1
SERVICE TRANSPOR			Hauler I 20990			MINER	VA LANDFIL				
City, State 58 PYLES LANE, NEV	V CASTLE, DE 19	720		Dispo	sal Date	City, Stat	e ESBURG, OH	1 4468	8		
Completed by DAMIAN LAVELLE/CD	OV PF		T MGF		Signature	niar	/ ^^	Date 9/27/1	1	,	

												F	1	VI.
Date of Notification (1) 8/9/11		7		7.4	of Building O NROSE PI			1 1	The second second	<u> </u>				
Agencies Notified X EPA	Type Notification	n		Street ONE	Address BREWER	Y PARI	K 130)1 N. 31ST.	STREET 1	2 20	11		IJ	
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendme	TOTAL CO.		City, S	tate, Zip Cod ADELPHIA	le		L	ASBESTOS C		18314	_		
▼ DOH ▼ DCA	Emergence justification Cancellation	n)	9		of Contact RY MOOD	Υ			Telepho	ne Num	ber			_
Name of Facility Where	Ahatement is Tak	ing Place	(3)	FAC	CILITY INFO	RMATION	1	Type of Facilit	v (4)					
HOFFMAN PAVILI		ing riace	(3)					School (K						
Street Address 75 NIELSON STRE	EET							Subchapt	er 8 (Other that . private & con			ilding:	s, hor	nes,
City (5) NEW BRUNSWICH	C, NJ 08901						4.5	Square Feet >50,000	# of Floo 10	rs	1	Bldg. 60	Age	
County (6) MIDDLESEX COU	NTY				Code (7) USE ONLY)			Current Use (P HOUSING	rior if being de	molishe	d)	*		
Name of Monitoring Firm EHS	Hired by Building	Owner (8)	ASCI	M No.			of Abatement C A/BJDS, INC			en leor			
Street Address 9 SOUTH MAIN ST	REET					1 -		ddress INDUSTRIA	L BLVD					
City, State, Zip Code MULLICA HILL, NJ	08062				over-or company			ate, Zip Code HAMPTON,	PA 18966					
Project Manager for Mon JACK CARNEY	itoring Firm			Telepho 856 22	one No. 23-0080			ne No. 22-2900	Liœ 007	nse No. 83				
Start Date (10) 8/23/11		Schedul 5/31/1		mpletion	Date (11)			OSHA Monito						
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)			1000000		ddress PROGRESS	DBIVE					
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe Other – Describe: 7	ed Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Abater Hour	nent s		Cit	ty, Sta	te, Zip Code			-		-	
Scope of Work (Check Al			Aleman III			. В	ENS.	ALEM, PA 1	9020					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	,,,,	-	Renova Demoli				XXX	Mini-Endosus Glovebag Pro					e	
		2000	Locat	10000	CS102-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11							Abate		t
Location Asbestos-Containing P		Use	lorma d Sole	ly by	Ashestos	Descrip		erial (ACM)	Amount	-				
TO BE ABA In Facility (13)	TED `	110	ntena odial ((12)		(i.e. the	rmal syst surfacing, her misce	ems ir VAT,	nsulation, or	(Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TUDU OUT D	III DINIO	Yes	No	N/A		0070		0710	50.000.0	-			Ф	
	THRU OUT BUILDING X					ORTILE			50,000 S		-			
THRU OUT BU		-	X			E INSU			400 LF		_			
THRU OUT BUILDING X THRU OUT BUILDING X						DOW C			6,000 LF		-	-		
Name of Registered Waste		11		JDEP Wa		OF FLA			5,000 SF Registered Lar					
SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP Hauler 20990					E-100 AV	Waste	5		VA LANDFI			82		
City, State 8 PYLES LANE, NEV	W CASTLE, DI	E 19720	40		Dis	sposal Da	ate	City, State	SBURG, O	H 446	886	3		
Completed by AMIAN LAVELLE/CD	MGR.		Signati		Lane	llelcou	Date 8/9/1	1		1000				
							-				_			

Date of Notification (1) 12/9/11					of Building Owne		11116	- 0 0011		1		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	1	-	Street /	Address	4	IT LI DEC	1 2 2011	1	1		
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendmen			City, St	ate, Zip Code		ASBEST	OS CONTROL & CENSING				
DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellatio	(including		Name o	CETON, NJ (of Contact . BENNETT	2 L	ing the manifest		lumber	الوجندية الماراتية	e i jac	-
					ILITY INFORMA		municipal del 20.		-			
Name of Facility Where PRINCETON DAY	Abatement is Taki SCHOOL PRO	ng Place (3)				Type of Facility (School (K-1	50%			64 tg	
Street Address 650 GREAT ROAD							Subchapter	8 (Other than K rivate & comme		ildings	, hom	ies,
City (5) PRINCETON	59/2011/2019						Square Feet <5,000	# of Floors		Bldg. /	Age	
County (6) MERCER					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Current Use (Prid	or if being demol	ished)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN 0002			of Abatement Con TA/BJDS, INC	tractor (9)				+/-
Street Address 28 PENNELL ROAI)				(- 0) 		Address INDUSTRIAL	BLVD				
City, State, Zip Code MEDIA, PA 19063							State, Zip Code ITHAMPTON, F	PA 18966		In the same		
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho 610 89	ne No. 91-0114	Teleph	none No. 322-2900	License 00783	No.			
Start Date (10) 12/23/11		Schedule 2/24/1			Date (11)		of OSHA Monitor	100,00				
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Chec	The second second second				Street	Address			100000		
Facility Closed/Vaca Abatement Performe	ed Outside of Norr	nal Facility	Abater Hour	nent s			SOUTHGATE (tate, Zip Code	COURT SUIT	EE			
Other - Describe: N		M-11PM				MICH	KLETON, NJ 0	8056				
Scope of Work (Check Al ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Г Гпат Арріу)	-	lenova emolii			×	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Proc	edure				
		lo lo	Locat	ion		<u></u>	Non-Exempted	(*) and Non-Fria	able Pro	eten to	e emeni	t
Location		l N	lormal	ly	D	escription	of		_	Ту	ре	
Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facilit (13)	TED	Mai Cust	d Sole intena odial s (12)	nce/ Staff?	(i.e. therma			Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
TUNNEL A	REA	Yes	No X	N/A	F	ITTING	S	8LF	x			
									-			
Name of Registered Wast	a Haules			IDEDW	Tou	V-1-			上			
SERVICE TRANSPO			Н	JDEP Wa auler ID I 1990	2 4 2 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	: Yards iste	1	egistered Landf A LANDFILL				
City, State 58 PYLES LANE, NE	W CASTLE, D	E 19720			Dispo	sal Date	City, State WAYNE	SBURG, OH	44688	3		
Completed by DAMIAN LAVELLE	leted by Title					Signature		P 11 D	ate 2/9/11			\neg

State of New Jersey - Notification of Asbestos Abatement

			(Purs	uant to N.J.A.C	. 8:60-7 and 12:120-7)	In	EG	EIVE	m
Date of Notification (1)			× 37.70		Name of Building Owner	Operator (2)		of the control of the control of	71111
December	7, 2011			The Property of the Control of the C	BES, Inc.				
Agencies Notified		Notification In		ification	Street Address 64 East Midland Av	venue	I DEC	1 2 2011	
X EPA		□Amen	ded Cert	ification	City, State, Zip Code				
x DCA x DOL		□ Emer	gency (including	Paramus, NJ 0765	52 /		S CONTROL &	_
x DEP			ication)		Name of Contact		Telephone	Number	
x DOH		☐ Cano	elled		Mr. Tomas Alessand	<u>drello</u>		Americano	
	-			FACILITY INF		gentlyde comment	According to the		
Name of Facility Where Abate Berkeley College Bui)		Type of Facility (4) School (K-12)		23		33.75.292
Street Address 44 Rifle Camp Road	1				Other (i.e. private & co Sq. Feet: Unknown	mmercial build			ars
City (5)	County (6	6)	Count	y Code (7)	34.733	<u></u>			2.167
Woodland Park	Passai	NOTES		Use Only)	Current Use (prior if being	g demolished)):		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired EnviroVision Const			ASCM 000	P407007	Name of Contractor (9)		HI60-00		
	esterists.	ALL.			GREENWOOD ABA	TEMENT C	ONSULTA	NTS, INC.	
Street Address					Street Address				
20-21 Wagaraw Road					268 MAIN STREET				
City, State, Zip Code					City State, ZipCode				
Fairlawn, NJ 07410 Project Manager for Monitoring	a Eirm	Tolophone	Number		Butler, NJ 07405 Telephone Number		License Nur	mher	
Fred Larson	gram	973-630			relephone Number		LICCHSC IVG	TIDO!	
i i ca zaroon		0.000			973-492-0477		00840		
Scheduled Start Date (10) December 22, 2011		Scheduled Decemb		on Date (11) 2011	Name of OSHA Monitor				
December 22, 2011		3000	20, .		EMSL inc.		1000pm		
Occupancy Status During At					Street Address				
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed					1056 Stelton Road				
Describe		Cub Cha	-40		City, State, Zip Code				
Other – Describe: Oc	cupiea	Sub-Cna	pter 8		Piscataway, NJ 08	854			
Source of Work (Check all that	t apply						-		
						☑ Full Conta	ainment with	Negative Press	ure
\geq 3 sf or \geq 3 lf				Renovation		☐ Mini-Enc	losure		
□≥ 160 sf or ≥ 2				Demolition		Glovebag	Procedure		
						x Wrap & C	Cut		1
Non-Exempted (*) and Non	-Friable P	rocedure	.0	T 5	t Ct-i-i Material	Amoun	4 Abot	tement Type	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) in Facility (13)	Sole Staf	ocation Normal ely by Maint./0	Custodial		pestos Containing Material al systems insulation, surfaci cell.)		y SF	ove Repair Encar	Enclose
	YES		NA T	Ding 9 Fig.		000	£ 107		-
Basement-Admin Office		X		Pipe & Fitting	g	300 1			
Name of Reg. Waste Hauler		NJDEP Wa		r ID#	Cubic Yards of Waste:			gistered Landfill	
See Hauler Below # 1 & 2	2	See Belo	W			30		ill Landfill	
Hauler #1) Greenwood A NJ DEP # 125		ent Consult	ants, Inc	c. – Butler, NJ 0	7405	Disposal Dar December	THE CONTRACTOR OF THE CONTRACT	City, State Route 2, Box 6	
Hauler #2) Newark Carti		- Newark, N	J 04509,	NJ DEP # 19551		2011		Bridgeport, W 304-842-2784	
				0;		D. 4-	L		
Completed by (Print or Type) Marin Graure					Signature Marin Graure		Date Decemi	ber 7, 2011	

			MOT			tow Jeres			Salaha merupakan Salahan merupakan	Shala managan di madak	-	- and red red		1
		94				C 8:60 a			16 1	320	51		•	
Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Buildin	ng Ownen	Operator	(2)	nech	PW	5	1	4	\vdash
12-6-2011					FIT							7//		
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street	Address			111 111.	DEC 1	2 -2011		# 1	11.	\dashv
II. EPA II DEP	III initial II Amended				5 MA State, Zip	Code	TREET			2 -2011		L	4	1
III DOL	Amendmeni			HAC	VEN	SACIC	NJ	10760	BESTOS	CONTROL A	5	j ·		1
E DOH .	☐ Emergency justification)		9		of Conta		1 - 1	L	Tel	phone Nu	mber		+	\dashv
□ DCA	☐ Cancellation	1	2000	A.	SLAP	MAK		ere in appear a settle e	MONETE					
Name of Facility Where	Abstement is Takin	ri Placa	(3)	FA	CILITY IN	FORMAT	TON	Time of Feeth	.74					
PALISADES MA			(0)		85			Type of Facility					*	
Street Address	NOWZ	-			-			☐ School (K ☐ Subchapt		er than K-1	2)			
828	3 PALISADE	- -2 12	111 .	- -: nA. A.	^	114		Other (i.e.	private &	commerci	iel bu	ilding	, s, hon	185
City (5)	- IALI ATOC	2 0	DLE	-U FINCE	<u> </u>			etc.) Square Feet	I st od	Floors	_	Bidg.	Ago	-
PALISADE PA	RK.	3.4						3800	2	. 10419	- 1	62	100	- 4
County (6)					y Code (7			Current Use (P	rior if bei	ng demolie	hed)	96	YIE	-
BERGEN					E USE ON			PESIDEUX						1.
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8	3)	ASC	M No.		Name o	f Abatement Co	ontractor	(9)		:	-	
Street Address								Remova	1 In	c ·				
Street Address							Street A			Silise Tonica				
City, State, Zip Code								South	Rive	r St				
ony, onne, mp 0000	•	*0.						ite, Zip Code	37		7			
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		-	Teleph	one No.		Telepho	kensack	, N . ·	License N		T.		4
•								329-744	4	003		19		
Start Date (10)		Schedu	led Co	mpletion	Date (11)		FOSHA Monitor						-
12-19-2011		12-	-21	-20	()		Omeg	a Envir	onme	ntal :	Ser	Vi	ces	
Occupancy Status During	27						Street A							\neg
☐ Facility Closed/Vaca ☐ Abatement Performs	ted During Entire F	Period of	Abate	ment		•	280	Huyler	St				10	
Other - Describs: _	7AM - 54	2011 2011	y nou	\$				te, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check Al	That Apply)						Sout	h Hacke	nsacl	c , N:	J.	076	06	
■ ಏಕಂಜ∺		-	Renov	-41		-	_		1 01			* *	69	
☐ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf				3100000				Full Containm Mini-Enclosur	ent with : **	Negative P	Tessu	re	*	11
• • •			•	3.				Glovebag Pro	cedure	20 20				
		Τ.		v	Т			Non-Exempte	d (") and	Non-Friabl	e Pro	_	ement	+
Location	of:		s Local Norma	1000000	1	D							pe Pe	
Asbestos-Containing I	Material (ACM)		ed Sole aintens		Asbe	stos Conti	cription of aining Mat	erial (ACM)	Ап	ount .		Г	F61	Ш
TO BE ABA			todial	Staff?	(i.e	. thermal	systems in ing. VAT.	rsulation,		ecify	2	2	Eng	副
(13)			(12)				iscellane		37	or LF)	mova	epair	psulate	dosure
* *	•	Yes	No	N/A			9				2		late	2
BASEMENT STORA	16F # 1			X	THOOM	AC INS	of A-Tine	;		62 LF	-	-		+
BASEMENT BOILET		1		x		AC INS	, ,				•		-	+
BASEMEUT METE				X ·	1					62 LF			-	4
BASEMOUT STORAG		-		1		AC INSC			*	53 LF			_	+
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		IA	LIDEP W		Cubic Y		I No.		80 4	X			
DJM Transp	ort ,Inc		H	lauler ID	No.	of Was	te e	Name of Cumbe		d Landia d Cou	ntv	7 L	and	fi1
City, State						Dispos		City, State	THE PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF TH			, -		4
South Kearn	у N.J. 0	-		•	2	12-2	1-201			PA,	173	242		
Completed by	••	Title		tor		Si	gneture			Date	-	. 7.4		+
R. Veldraid		ESU	тша.	COL		R	Voldes			12	-6	-20	H.	.
							HOLLINGS COLUMN			- Charles and the Control of the Con	_	1000		

Date of Notification (1)		-	Name	of Buildin	g Owner/O	perator (2)	10)	117	111	#	+
12-7-2011			14.7	ROY			11 11 n	nn	1	11 1	11	Ì
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street	Address		7. 1		1 2 2011	1	111	1.	
D. EPA III Initial			26	OXBO	W LA	UE !	1.		1	mountain';	1	
DEP DEP Amended			City, S	tate, Zip	Code	1 1	ASEE	STOS CONTROL &				
DOL Amendment			SUM	mir	, NJ	100	-901	LICENSING &				
■ DOH □ Emergency justification)	(MCSLIGHT)	9	Name	of Contac	at '	100	Some white the representation of the second	Telephone No	mber		 	\pm
DCA D Cancellation			K	TROY		Carry		The state of the s				-
					FORMATK	ON			er	· >	1000	\dashv
lame of Facility Where Abatement is Takir	g Place	(3)					Type of Facility	(4)		-		•
(.TROY				(*)			School (K-	121		- 10	•	.
treet Address			•				☐ Subchapte	r 8 (Other than K-1)	2)			
26 DYBOW LANE				= = 3		1	Other (i.e.	private & commerci	iel bu	ilding	s, hon	185,
ity (5)							etc.) Square Feet	# of Floors		Dide	Age	
Summit								2				1
ounty (6)			Coumb	Code (7			3600	ior if being demolis		61	yes	
NION				USE ONE					nea)		•	1
ame of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner /S	2	LASC	M No.			RESIPEVCE Abatement Co					,
	Owner (c	-1	700	W PO.	٠. ا			* *				
reet Address							Remova	T THE .				
						Street A					8	
ty, State, Zip Code								River St				
y, ouis, ap oue	. (.	31					te, Zip Code	210-14 C P 22 22 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2 2				
oject Manager for Monitoring Firm						Hac	kensack	,N.J. 0)1		
olox werefler to worstried Letti			i etepni	one No.		Telephor		License N			23	
art Date (10)							329-7444		88			1
				Date (11			OSHA Monitor		3 -			Ţ.
2 - 20 - 701 ccupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	(2-	21-	2011					onmental S	ser	VI	ces	_ 1
				*0		Street Ad				000000 3 00		1
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire I Abatement Performed Outside of Norm	Period of	Abate	ment .		1		Huyler	St .				- 1
Other - Describe: 8 mm 5 Pm	Iai Facili	ly Hour	S				e, Zip Code					
						Sout	h Hacker	nsack ,N.	J.	076	606	1.
cope of Work (Check All That Apply)				•								
≥3 sfor≥3 lf ≥160 sfor≥260 lf		Renov			3 2	. 🗖	Full Containme	ent with Negative P	ressu	re.		- 1
, 2100 St Ot 2200 B	. ц	Demoli	mon .			0.50	Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Prod	CONTROL OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				į
	*		, t			=	Non-Exempted	i (*) and Non-Friabl	e Pro	cedes		i
*, **		s Local	lion			- America			T	Africa	emen	1
Location of		Norma	fly .		Door	aiption of				T	уре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	Us	ed Sole sintens	ely by	Asbe	stos Contai	ining Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount			-	П
TO BE ABATED In Facility		stodial		(i.e	a thermal s	ystems in	sulation,	(Specify	Re	20	ιä	9
(13)		(12)	•		other mi	ng, VAT,	or us)	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	100	Énclosure
	Van	I No.	1 2000	1	44.00				1	=	Encapsulate	2
	Yes	No.	N/A							Ŀ		
ASEMENT BOILFE EXERBISE PO			1 x	THER	MAC INS	SUCATIO	20	. 65 LF	×			
• • • • • •										1		1-
		-	+	 					-	-	\vdash	:
	+-	-	-									
<u> </u>			L									
me of Registered Waste Hauler			LIDEP W		Cubic Y		Name of F	Registered Landfill				\forall
DJM Transport ,Inc		10000	tauler ID 2393		of Waste		Cumbe	rland Cou	ילמ	v T.	and	15:
y, State		12	4373		3/4 4/							
South Kearny N.J. (7032	2			Disposa		City, State				22	
moleted by	Title				112-21		Newb	urgh PA,	_	242		
		ima	tor			nature		Date				
R. VELDRAN	Der	-тща	LOI		IR	. Yeller	en ·	12.	-7-	-70	u.	. 1

6367				CATION	ate of Ne I OF ASB to NJAC	ESTOS A	ABATEN	ENT.	5 1	WE	Tro)	 1		
Date of Notification (1) 12/8/11					f Building & MAR			ZERIÇK	E I	-W-15				
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A 59 CE	ddress	TREET		DE DE	C 12	2011				
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment				ate, Zip Co EY, NJ		17.7	ASBI	STOS CO	NTROL &				
DOH DCA	Emergency (justification)	including			f Contact SARET	FREDE	RICK	Contract of the second		ephone Nu	mber-			
				FACI	LITY INF	ORMATI	ON -		(1)				2	
Name of Facility Where RESIDENCE	Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)					Type of Facility School (K	(-12)		6)			
Street Address 59 CEDAR STREE	Т									er than K-1 & commerc		dings,	hom	es,
City (5) NUTLEY								Square Feet	# 01	f Floors	В	ldg. A	ige	
County (6) ESSEX					Code (7) USE ONLY)	_	Current Use (F	rior if bei	ng demolis	hed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building (Owner (8)		ASCN	I No.			of Abatement C BROTHER		330.50	NG			
Street Address								Address RUTHERFO	RD BL\	/D.	***			
City, State, Zip Code								ate, Zip Code TON, NJ 07	014					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			one No. 956-8700		License N	lo.			
Start Date (10) 12/19/11		Schedul		npletion l	Date (11)			of OSHA Monito			9			
Occupancy Status During	g Abatement (Chec	k Only Or	ne)			- 8	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	Address						
Facility Closed/Vac Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norm	al Facility	/ Hours	3			City, St	ate, Zip Code						
Scope of Work (Check A														
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	,		Renova Demolit				×	Full Contain Mini-Enclost Glovebag Pr Non-Exempt	ire ocedure	0.00			e	
		Is	Locati	ion									emen pe	t
Locatior Asbestos-Containing TO BE AB/ In Facil (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Use Ma	Normal ed Sole iintena todial s (12)	ly by nce/		tos Conta thermal surfac		aterial (ACM) insulation, Γ, or	(5	mount Specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	120000000000000000000000000000000000000	Yes	No	N/A									Ф	
BASEMENT (3 AREAS)		Х	-		PIPE II	NSULA	TION	3	85 LF	X			
						2.50.00	ngs 200.							
Name of Registered Was	ste Hauler		110	JDEP W		Cubic `		Name o	of Registe	ered Landfil	ı			
TWO BROTHERS O	CONTRACTING			auler ID 8743	140.	of Was		WAS	TE MAI	NAGEME	NT G	R.C).W.:	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ							al Date /2011	City, St MOR	^{ate} RISVIL	LE, PA				
Completed by ELIZABETH MLADE	NOVIC	Title SEC	RETA	ARY		(5)	ignature	Vadeni	DO HI	A	ate 2/8/1	1		

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

	-
Print	Form

check	N		CATION		ESTOS AE 8:60 and 1			NE	C I	E I W	E	In		
Date of Notification (1)	U.				Owner/Ope STANZA		(2)	3	- American		1.1			
Agencies Notified Type Notification Type Notification Initial	- NE (-)		Street Ad 316 CA		AVENUE	=			DEC	1 2 20		1		
DEP Amended Amendment #		_		te, Zip Co FORD, I	de NJ 0701	6	2	L-	ASBEST	OS CONTRO CENSING	L&			
Emergency (i DOH DCA Emergency (i justification) X Cancellation	ncluding		Name of CAMIL		STANZA			AN Sale bear	ari a	phone Nur	nber		3 5	
		,	FACIL	ITY INFO	DRMATIO	N	T of	Facility (4				- Mile - 8		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking RESIDENCE	Place (3)					□ Sc	hool (K-1	2)	r than K-12	2)			
Street Address 316 CASINO AVENUE							⊠ Ot etc	her (i.e. p :.)	rivate &	commerci	al build			s,
City (5) CRANFORD	1						Square 1500		2	Floors	5	ldg. A 0 +/-	-	
County (6) UNION			County C	Code (7) ISE ONLY))	_	Current	Use (Pric	or if beir	ng demolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building C N/A	wner (8)		ASCM	No.	1	Name TW0	of Abate	ment Con	tractor CONT	⁽⁹⁾ RACTIN	G, IN	C.		
Street Address				l l			Address	RFORI	D BLV	D.				
City, State, Zip Code				-	(State, Zip FTON, I		4			200		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No.			hone No. -956-87	00		License N 00494	lo.			
Start Date (10) 12/9/2011	Schedule		npletion [Date (11)	1		of OSHA		VE					
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check	Only Or	ne)				Street	Address							
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire P Abatement Performed Outside of Norm Other – Describe: UNOCCUPIED	eriod of A al Facility	Abaten Hours	nent S			City, S	State, Zip	Code						
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)			-					*						
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		Renova Demolit					Mini- Glove	Enclosure	e cedure	Negative I			A	
	Ι.						NOII-	Exemple	a () and	1 NOTE THAT		Abate	ement	
· ·	1	Locat Norma			Desc	ription	n of				_	Т	ре	_
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Ma Cus	ed Sole intena todial s (12)	nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	tos Contai thermal s surfacii other mi	ining I ystem ng, V	Material (ns insulati AT, or	ACM) on,	(8	mount specify or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A			· • =				00SF	1,-	-		
BASEMENT	X				VAT			4	005F	Х				
			JDEP W		T 6 1			None	Doziet	red Landfi				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler TWO BROTHERS CONTRACTING						ards e				NAGEME		3.R.C).W.	S.
City, State CLIFTON, NJ			9 200		Disposa 12/12/		83	City, Stat MORR		LE, PA				
Completed by MICHELE MLADENOVIC	pleted by Title						MO.	line	niu		ate 2/8/1	1		

230ª

Date of Notification (1))				f Building rd Tighe						n			The second secon	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A					D D	EC	12 20)11		+	-
EPA DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment		_	City, Sta	ite, Zip C rove No	ode	3	- 100	AS	BESTO	S CONTRO)L &	1	ALTO PERSON NAMED OF THE P	
	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		Name of Richer	f Contact d			L.	- 9.115.two	Te	lephone N	lumber			,
Name of Facility When	e Abatement is Taking	Place (3)	n eester	FACI	LITY INF	ORMAT	ION	Type	of Facility (4)					
Richard Tighe		3 (-)						-	School (K-1	65:					
Street Address 8 Chapel Street		*:			ADS NAVYS			×	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Oth			ilding	s, hon	nes,
City (5) Pilesgrove NJ 080	098							Squa 1000	re Feet 0+	# 0	of Floors	100	Bldg. 35	Age	
County (6) Salem				County (Code (7) USE ONLY	0			ent Use (Prid iderice	or if be	ing demo	lished)			
Name of Monitoring Fi N/A	rm Hired by Building C	Owner (8)		ASCM	1 No.			of Aba	tement Con	tractor	(9)			n e	
Street Address						*		Addres	F1000	******					-
City, State, Zip Code					4:	7.			ip Code in NJ 080	91					
Project Manager for M	onitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.			none N 753-9			License				
Start Date (10) 12/19/11	4	Scheduled 12/23/11		npletion l	Date (11)		100000000000000000000000000000000000000	of OSI	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status Dui	ring Abatement (Check	k Only One)				T-477-6-30-55	Addres	0.000	- 65.7					
	acated During Entire Presented Outside of Norm						City, S		ip Code						
Scope of Work (Check							wes	t Beri	in NJ 080	91					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf × ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		because .	nova molit				×	Mir	I Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc n-Exempted	edure				re.	
		Is L	ocati	ĺðn				140	II-Exempled	() an	u Noiri II	abic Fi	7000	emen	ıt
	ion of		rmal	ly *			scription						T	уре	_
Asbestos-Containi TO BE A In Fa (1	ABATED	Main: Custo	tenar	nce/		thermal. surfa	taining M I systems cing, VA miscellar	s insula T, or		(5	mount Specify F or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Exterior	Siding	163	140	X		Exte	rior Sic	ding		25	00 SF	×	+		
Name of Registered W	/aste Hauler		N	JDEP W	aste	Cubic	Yards		Name of F	Registe	ered Land	fill			<u>.</u>
United Containers	100000	lauler ID 2459	No.	of Wa			G.R.O.V								
City, State Elm NJ				Dispo: 12/23	sal Date 3/11		City, State Morrisvil		19067	15 38					
Completed by Anthony T Perna		Title Preside	ent			S	Signature				100	Date 12/8/1	1		

1		- 11	FI
	(1	1001	49)
1		4	'//
/	\		_

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

	,				C 8:60 and 12:12						
Date of Notification (1)	18/11		Nam		ng Owner/Operato しナルナミによ		2. DEG-12020)[1	L	1	
Agencies Notified Agencies Notified AGENCIES DEP AGENCIES DOIL DOIL DOIL DOIL COLUMN DOIL	Type Notification Initial	# (including	City.	State, Zip	Code ENFIEL	D, W. J.	ASBESTOS CONTRO LICENSTRO 08 2-3 0 Telephone Numb	10 30500			
		· · · · · ·		CILITY IN	FORMATION						
Street Address 35 E	Abatement is Tak DENCE. , CHUR KWUOD		· ·				2) 8 (Other than K-12 private & commercia	al build	dings,		
County (6) CAM				nty Code (7) (STATE	Current Use (P	nor if being demolis	hed)			_
Name of Monitoring Firm (8) W	Hired by Building	Owner	ASCM	No.	Street Address	S, S PRUC	NC,		-7-		_
City, State, Zip Code					City State Zin C	ode	DE, N.J.	080	57	 L	=-
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		Telephone	No.	Telephone No.	9-0472	License No.				
Start Date (10) /2/20/1/ Occupancy Status During		2/27		ate (11)	Name of OSHA I	Monitor Kl	ENH				_
Facility Closed/Vacate Abatement Performed Other - Describe:	d During Entire P	eriod of At	atement		City, State, Zip C	'ode	LULE LUC.	—— 丁.,	08	05	ر ح
Scope of Work (Check al ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	I that apply)	☐ Rend	vation ofition		Full Cor	ntainment with Ne closure ag Procedure					
		Is Loc Nom	nally					1	bater Typ		
Location o Asbestos-Containing M TO BE ABAT IN Facility (13)	atenal (ACM)	Used S Mainte Cust Sta (1	nance/ odial iff?	Asbes (i.e.,	Description of tos Containing Mat thermal systems i surfacing, VAT, other miscellaneo	terial (ACM) insulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
51DIN	/ CL	Yes	No N/A	T	RANSITE		3000中	X			
31711											
			-								
Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler Inc,		Hauler IC	No.	Cubic Yards of Waste		istered Landfill				
City, State					Disposal Date	City, State					
Completed By JOSEPH K	Tide	V	10		Signature	in Kelin	n Date $\frac{12}{12}$	8/	11		

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

(Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1) 9 11 30 Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address ☐ EPA 200 Elm Dr □ DOLWD City, State, Zip Code **⊠** DHSS Amendment #5-12/6/11 ASBESTOS CONTROL & Princeton, NJ 08544 ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including LICENSING Name of Contact Telephone Number (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) ☐ Cancellation Robert Ortega of the behind a complete **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Princeton University- Jadwin Hall School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, Washington Rd homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Princeton County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC Associates Inc BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address Bromley Corporate Center-Three Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Michael Keehn 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 12 / 30 / 11 10 / 10 / 11 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ PM-BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ☐ Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If □ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure ☐ Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Encapsulate Removal Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) No N/A Yes 3rd Floor \boxtimes ACM Window frame caulk & glazing 6,527 LF X П Metal Shop A-Level Room A-12 X **ACM Caulk** \boxtimes 150 SF П П Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP INC G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL 20990 City, State Disposal Date City, State **NEW CASTLE DE 19720** MORRISVILLE, PA 19067 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature Date **Brian Scafiro**

ASR-41 MAY 11 B511096-B Estimator

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 9 30 / 11 Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction Agencies Notified Type Notification Street Address □ EPA 200 Elm Dr **⊠** DOLWD City, State, Zip Code Li L **⊠** DHSS Amendment #4-11/23/11 Princeton, NJ 08544 ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including (NJAC 5:23-8) justification) Name of Contact Telephone Number ASBESTO: ☐ Cancellation Robert Ortega **FACILITY INFORMATION** Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Type of Facility (4) Princeton University- Jadwin Hall School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, Washington Rd homes, etc.) City (5) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age Princeton County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) | Current Use (Prior if being demolished) MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) ATC Associates Inc BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Street Address Street Address Bromley Corporate Center-Three Terri Lane 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Burlington, NJ 08016 BRISTOL, PA 19007 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. Michael Keehn 609-386-8800 215-788-6040 00509 Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor 10 / 10 / 11 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: 7:00AM-3:30PM/ PM-BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure □ Renovation ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☐ Mini-Enclosure ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf ☐ Demolition ☐ Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Location of Description of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Remova Encapsulate Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ TO BE ABATED (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify Custodial Staff? IN Facility surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) (12)(13)other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A 3rd Floor M ACM Window frame caulk & glazing 6.527 LF M П П П NJDEP Waste Name of Registered Waste Hauler Cubic Yards of Name of Registered Landfill Hauler ID No. Waste SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP INC G.R.O.W.S. NORTH LANDFILL 20990 City, State Disposal Date City, State **NEW CASTLE DE 19720** MORRISVILLE, PA 19067 Completed By (Print or Type) Title Signature 11/23/11 Brian Scafiro Estimator Brean

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5/10 96 - B

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

	30 /	11			THE UI D	uilding Owner/Operato on University-Office	or (24)	3 10 10 10 10	4.0	17.		
DHSS DCA (NJAC 5:23-8)	Type Notific ☐ Initial ☐ Amende Amendm ☐ Emergen justificati	d ent # <u>3</u> icy (inc	-10/26		200 Elm City, State,	Pon, NJ 08544	DEC 1	2 2011		7 -		
	☐ Cancella	lion			Robert (The state of the s	LICENSI.	NTRO Telepho	ne Numb	er		
						Y INFORMATION	101	Na I	_ ,			
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is T	aking	Place (3)	· AOILII	TINFORMATION		Estate (Constant				
Princeton University	- Jadwin H	all					Type of Fac	ility (4)	-	ì		_
Street Address				-			School (I	K-12) ter 8 (Other th	mercon ped			
Washington Rd						35	Uner (I.e	Drivate and	an K-12) commerc	ial bu	ildinaa	
City (5)		-0.523700						310.7		iai Du	numgs,	69
Princeton							Square Feet	# of Flo	ors	Bld	lg. Age	
County (6)				Ti	County Cod	O /7/CTATE LIDE OF				1		
MERCER					Journy Coo	e (7)(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use	(Prior if being	demolish	ed)		-
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir	red by Buildi	ng Ow	ner (8)	TAG	CM No.	Tu						
ATC Associates Inc		3 0	(0)	100	CM NO.	Name of Abatem	ent Contractor	(9)				
Street Address						BRISTOL EN	VIRONMENT	TAL, INC.				
Bromley Corporate Ce	nter-Three	Terr	lena			Street Address						
City, State, Zip Code		1611	Lane			1123 BEAVE						
Burlington, NJ 08016						City, State, Zip Co						
Project Manager for Monitorin	na Firm		7=			BRISTOL, PA	19007					
Michael Keehn	9 1 11111				ne No.	Telephone No.		License I	Vn.			_
Start Date (10)	10.			609-3	86-8800	215-788-6040		00509				
	1 Sch	eduled	Comp	letion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA Mo	onitor	- 00003				
			1 -2	25	/	BRISTOL ENV		AL INC				
Occupancy Status During Aba	tement (Che	ck onl	y one)	Participation (Street Address		, 1140.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Du	iring Entire F	Period .										_
Abelement Dest		CHOO (of Abat	ement		1123 BEAVED	STREET					
Abatement Performed Outs	side of Norm	al Faci	lity Hou	ırs - D	escribe	1123 BEAVER						
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/28	side of Norm .M- <u>3:30</u> PM/ 28 04/44	al Faci	lity Hou	ırs - D	escribe	City, State, Zip Cod	le					
☑ Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 +10/2	side of Norm .M- <u>3:30</u> PM/ 28 04/44	al Faci	lity Hou	ırs - D	escribe		le					
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A E V # 3 - 10/26 ← 10/26 Cope of Work (Check all that if 3 sf or ≥3 ff	side of Norm .M- <u>3:30</u> PM/ 28 04/44	al Faci	lity Hou PM	All	escribe	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA 1	nment with Ne	gative Pressur				
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A EV#3-10/26 ←10/26 Cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	side of Norm .M- <u>3:30</u> PM/ 28 04/44	al Faci	lity Hou PM	ion on	escribe	City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne	gative Pressur	edure			
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/26 Cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	al Faci	PM	ion on lly	escribe M 30 PM	City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No		edure		nent Ty	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A E V # 3 - 10 26 = 10 26 cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	al Faci	enovatiemolitiis Local	ion on lly ely by nce/	escribe M 30 PM	City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No	on-Friable Proc	edure		T	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/2 cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	al Faci	enovatiemoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena	ion on lly ely by nce/	escribe M 30 PM	City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA 1 Full Contai Mini-Enclos Glovebag F Non-Exemp Description of stos Containing Mater , thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify	edure		T	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/2 cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	al Faci	lity Hou PM- 36AA denovatiemoliti s Local Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ion on lly ely by nce/	escribe M 30 PM	City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	on-Friable Proc	edure A Remo		T	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/20 = 10/20 cope of Work (Check all that is >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	S R D D Us Mi Cus	enovatiemolitiis Local Normaled Sole aintena stodial (12)	ion on lly ely by nce/Staff?	escribe M 30 PM Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify	edure			_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/20 ←10/2 cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	al Faci	lity Hou PM- 36AA denovatiemoliti s Local Normal ed Sole aintena stodial (12)	ion on lly ely by nce/	escribe M 30 PM Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/20 ←10/2 cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	S R D D Us Mi Cus	enovatiemolitiis Local Normaled Sole aintena stodial (12)	ion on lly ely by nce/Staff?	escribe M 30 PM Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Coo BRISTOL, PA 1 Full Contai Mini-Enclos Glovebag F Non-Exemp Description of stos Containing Mater , thermal systems ins surfacing, VAT, or	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/20 = 10/20 cope of Work (Check all that is >3 sf or >3 if >160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	al Faci	denovative School Schoo	A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	escribe M 30 PM Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/20 ←10/2 cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	side of Norm M-3:30PM/ 2 8 ONLY apply)	□ Us Mi Cus	denovative semolitic semol	All III III III III III III III III III	escribe M 30 PM Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 +10/26 Goope of Work (Check all that is 3 sf or >3 if 3 >160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Floor	al (ACM)	al Faci	denovative School Schoo	ion on lition lly by hoce/ Staff?	ASberrice (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/26 Goope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Floor	al (ACM)	□ Us Mi Cus	denovative School Schoo	ion on lition lly by hoce/ Staff?	Asber (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cool BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation, s) & glazing	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/26 Goope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 If ≥160 sf or ≥260 If Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Floor	al (ACM)	□ Us Mi Cus	denovation of the series of th	ion on lition lly by by hoce/ Staff? N/A	Asbei (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Nesure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation, s) & glazing	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 6,527 LF	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A EV#3-10/26 + 10/26 Goope of Work (Check all that is 3 sf or 3 lf 3 160 sf or 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Floor To be about the containing Materia Floor Floor	al (ACM)	□ Us Mi Cus	denovation of the series of th	ion on lition lly by hoce/ Staff?	Asbe: (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Ne sure Procedure of ACM) ulation, ame of Registe G.R.O.W.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/26 Cope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Floor Floor Registered Waste Haule ERVICE TRANSPORT GR	al (ACM)	□ Us Mi Cus	denovation of the series of th	ion on lition lly by by hoce/ Staff? N/A	Asbe: (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Nesure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation, s) & glazing ame of Registe G.R.O.W.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 6,527 LF	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A E V # 3 - 10 / 26 + 70 / 26 Goope of Work (Check all that is 3 sf or >3 if 3 >160 sf or >260 if Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13) Floor Floor Registered Waste Haule ERVICE TRANSPORT GR State EW CASTLE DE 19720	al (ACM)	□ Us Mi Cus	denovation of the series of th	ion on lition lly by by hoce/ Staff? N/A	Asbe: (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Nesure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation, s) & glazing ame of Registe G.R.O.W.S.	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 6,527 LF	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Abatement Performed Outs Time of Abatement: 7:00A REV#3-10/26 ←10/26 Goope of Work (Check all that is ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Materia TO BE ABATED IN Facility	al (ACM) Title	□ Us Mi Cus	denovative semolitic semol	ion on lition lly by by hoce/ Staff? N/A	Asbe: (i.e.	City, State, Zip Cod BRISTOL, PA	nment with Nesure Procedure oted (*) and No ial (ACM) ulation, s) & glazing ame of Registe G.R.O.W.S. ty, State MORRISVILI	Amount (Specify SF or LF) 6,527 LF ered Landfill NORTH LAN	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure

pleted By (Print or Type)								1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -				
EW CASTLE DE 19720						Disposal Date	City, State	E, PA 19067				
ERVICE TRANSPORT GRO	UP INC			uler 11 20990) No. V	Vaste		NORTH LANDE	ILL		Control	
me of Registered Waste Hauler			N.	DEP	Waste (Cubic Yards of	Name of Registe	red I and fill				
												1
									10	Ш		
							39	0,021 LF	N N			1
Floor			\boxtimes		ACM Wi	ndow frame ca	ulk & glazing	6,527 LF	NZ.		_	+
Asbestos-Containing Material (TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	ACM)	M	ed Soli aintena stodial (12) No	nce/	(i.e.	stos Containing M., thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	aterial (ACM) insulation,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	_
Location of			Norma	illy		Description	of			pater	ent 7	Ту
] ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ☑ ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			Renova Demoliti	ion		☐ Gloveb	ntainment with Neg closure ag Procedure empted (*) and No		ure			
Facility Closed/Vacated During Abatement Performed Outside Time of Abatement: 7:00AM- EV# 1 - io 21/11 o Goope of Work (Check all that app	of Norr 3:30 PM	nal Fac	ility Ho	urs - [t Describe M B O PM							
	nent (Ch	neck on	ly one)	-	/		NVIRONMENTA	AL, INC.				
Start Date (10)	Sc		Comp	letion	386-8800 Date (11)	215-788-60 Name of OSHA		00509				
Project Manager for Monitoring I Michael Keehn	irm				one No.	Telephone No.		License No.		-		_
Burlington, NJ 08016						BRISTOL,						
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zip	VER STREET	1,				
Bromley Corporate Center	er-Thre	e Terr	i Lane			Street Address	5					_
ATC Associates Inc Street Address	_,				OCM NO.	Name of Abat BRISTOL	ement Contractor (ENVIRONMENT	(9) AL, INC.			912	-
MERCER Name of Monitoring Firm Hired	by Build	lino Ow	ner (8)	_	SCM No.			Prior if being dem	nolishe	d)		
County (6)					County Code	(7)(STATE USE ON					. Ag	e
City (5) Princeton							homes, e Square Feet	IC.)			10710	
Washington Rd							Uther (i.e.	er 8 (Other than I	<-12) imerci:	al buil	dinas	s.
Street Address	ad Will I	Idii					School (K	(-12)				
Name of Facility Where Abate Princeton University- Ja	ment is	Taking	Place (3)		1/W 3-4/-/-	Type of Faci	lity (4)	en en en en en en			_
Name of Equility Whore Ab.						INFORMATIO	N	CALLED TO SERVICE CO.				_
	Cancella				Robert O	1010000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0	LICEN	ISIN Telephone	Numbe	er		
	Emerge justificat	ncy (inc	gnibuk	-	Name of Cor	n, NJ 08544	13863T03		1			
☑ DHSS	Amendr	nent #2	-10/21	/11	City, State, 2				had f			
	Initial Amende	ed			200 Elm	411	III ner .	2011				
Agencies Notified Ty	pe Notifi	ication			Street Addre	ess	7) = 33.ign	ijouristrucți	on		127	
9 / 30			_		Princeto	on University-O	ffice of Design	and Construct	on			
						ilding Owner/Ope	ator (2)	2 4 1				

Agencies Notified ☐ EPA ☑ DOLWD ☑ DHSS ☐ DCA	Type Notif				Princeto	n University	perator (2)	O UE	可 如7 115	5	100	1	
(NJAC 5:23-8)	☐ Initial ☐ Amenda ☐ Amenda ☐ Emerge justifica	ed nent #1 ncy (in-	I-10/1	4/11	200 Elm City, State, 2	Dr Zip Code n, NJ 08544	I L	BEG :	2 2017				
	☐ Cancella	ation			Robert O		ASUE	TUS UL	Telephon	e Num	bet		
						A 7.6	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN	4644			4	;	
Name of Facility When	re Abatement is	Taking	Place	(3)	TACILITY	INFORMATIC	Terror Contract Contr	APACTE OF THE	and the state of the said	Section		1 1	ę.
Princeton Univer	rsity- Jadwin I	Hall					Type of	Facility	(4)	rakinthelina keli	SAUGETTEN	and officer	SI-US
Street Address							☐ Scho	ol (K-12	2)				
Washington Rd							EN OTHER	u.e., pr	Other than ivate and co	n K-12)) rial h	. سالمانان	
City (5)		92773									uai D	uliding	S,
Princeton							Square F	eet	# of Floor	rs	BI	dg. Ag	e
County (6)					County Code	(7)(STATE USE OF	AH VO O				1	•	
MERCER						(NOTATE BSE OF	(VLT) Current L	lse (Prio	or if being de	emolish	ned)		
Name of Monitoring Fire	m Hired by Build	ing Ow	ner (8)	AS	SCM No.	Name of Ab-	1		e enwenter		7580		
ATC Associates In	nc					BRISTOL	tement Contrac	tor (9)	A SAME OF THE SAME				_
Street Address						Street Address	ENVIRONME	NTAL,	INC.				
Bromley Corporate	e Center-Thre	e Terr	i Lane	•			VER STREET	_					-
City, State, Zip Code						City, State, Zi							
Burlington, NJ 080							PA 19007						-
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		To	elepho	one No.	Telephone No							
Michael Keehn				609-3	386-8800	215-788-60			License No	D.		10 - Sec.	-
Start Date (10)	Sc	heduled	Comp	letion	Date (11)	Name of OSH			00509				
	-11 .	11	1 _ 2	25	/_11								-
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Ch												
Socupancy Status During		eck onl	v one)			Charlet	ENVIRONME	NTAL, I	INC.				
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vacate	d During Entire I	Dariad	y one)			Street Address		VTAL, I	INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	d During Entire I	Period a	y one) of Abat lity Hou	ement	escribe	Street Address 1123 BEAV	ER STREET	NTAL, I	INC.	- · · ·			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7:	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM	Period nal Fac	y one)	ement	escribe	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip	/ER STREET	VTAL, I	INC.				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/	Period nal Fac	y one) of Abat lity Hou	ement	escribe	Street Address 1123 BEAV	/ER STREET	VTAL, I	INC.	-			
☐ Facility Closed/Vacated ☐ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: 10/14 ONLY - 5 A	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/	Period nal Fac	y one) of Abat lity Hou PM	ementurs - DA	escribe	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Ontainment with inclosure	Negativ	e Pressure				_
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IH ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - 1 · 3 O / that apply)	Period Pe	y one) of Abat lity Hot PM lenovat emoliti s Locat	ementurs - D A) escribe	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with	Negativ	e Pressure	dure			
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO III O NLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 ff ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period Pe	y one) of Abat lity Hot PM- denovat emolities S Local Norma	ementurs - D A tion on tion	escribe M	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure dempted (*) and	Negativ	e Pressure	dure	bater	ment T	УР
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: 10 14 0 NLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 ff ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period Pariod Pa	y one) of Abat ility Hot PM- denovat emoliti S Local Norma ed Sole pintena	ementurs - D A tion on lly ely by	Pescribe M Asbest	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure ag Procedure compted (*) and of laterial (ACM)	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procec	dure		1	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: 16/14 0 NLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to the content of the conte	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period nal Faci	y one) of Abat ility Hot PM- denovat emoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena todial (ementurs - D A tion on lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbeste (i.e., 1	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description Os Containing M	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation,	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Proced	dure		1	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IC/IH/ONLY-5/A/ Scope of Work (Check all to 23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Mator BE ABATE IN Facility (13)	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period hal Facility of the Period hal Facility of the Period of the Peri	y one) of Abat lifty Hor PM- lenovat lemoliti s Local Norma led Sole leintena todial (12) No	ementurs - D A tion on lly ely by	Asbeste (i.e., 1	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation,	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procec	dure		_	УР
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IH ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 be 10	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period nal Faci	y one) of Abat ility Hot PM- denovat emoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena todial (ementurs - D A tion on lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbeste (i.e., f	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, T, or eous)	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procect Amount (Specify SF or LF)	dure A Removal	Repair	1	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IH ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 be 10	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period hal Facility of the Period hal Facility of the Period of the Peri	y one) of Abat lifty Hor PM- lenovat lemoliti s Local Norma led Sole leintena todial (12) No	ementurs - D A diction and tion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbeste (i.e., f	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, T, or eous)	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procec	dure	Repair	1	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IH ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 be 10	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period Period Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	y one) of Abat of Abat lifty Hot PM denovat demoliti s Local Norma ed Sole dintena of todial (12) No	emention dion tion lly ely by nce/ Staff?	Asbeste (i.e., f	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, T, or eous)	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	dure A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IH ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 be 10	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · 3 O / that apply) aterial (ACM)	Period Period National Factor Pm Seriod Nati	y one) of Abat lifty Hou PM- denovat emoliti s Local Norma ed Sole eintena todial (12) No	ementurs - D A	Asbeste (i.e., f	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, T, or eous)	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	T
□ Facility Closed/Vacates □ Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: 10 14	d During Entire I Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / · · 3 O / that apply) elerial (ACM) ED	Period Period Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	y one) of Abat of Abat lifty Hot PM denovat demoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena of (12) No	emention A A tion on Ity by hoce/	Asbest (i.e.,	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, T, or eous)	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Proced Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛭	Repair	Encapsulate	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IM ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) 3rd Floor	d During Entire Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / '30 / that apply) atterial (ACM) ED	Period Period Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	y one) of Abat of Abat lifty Hot PM denovat demoliti s Local Norma ded Sole deintena todial (12) No	ementurs - DA	Asbesti (i.e., 1	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, If, or eous) ulk & glazing	Negativi Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procec Amount (Specify SF or LF)	A Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO III ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 to	d During Entire Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / '30 / that apply) atterial (ACM) ED	Period Period Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	y one) of Abat of Abat lifty Hot PM denovat demoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena of (12) No	ementurs - DA dion lion liy lely by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbeste (i.e., i	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscelland	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure kempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, If, or eous) Ulk & glazing Name of Regi	Negative Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procect Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛭 🗀	Repair	Encapsulate	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IH ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 be 10 b	d During Entire Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / '30 / that apply) atterial (ACM) ED	Period Period Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	y one) of Abat of Abat lifty Hot PM denovat demoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena of (12) No	ementurs - DA	Asbeste (i.e., i	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane dow frame can blic Yards of aste	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure rempted (*) and of aterial (ACM) is insulation, r, or eous) Ulk & glazing Name of Regions.	Negative Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procect Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal 🛭 🗀	Repair	Encapsulate	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO IM ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) 3rd Floor	d During Entire Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / '30 / that apply) atterial (ACM) ED	Period Period Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	y one) of Abat of Abat lifty Hot PM denovat demoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena of (12) No	ementurs - DA dion lion liy lely by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbeste (i.e., i	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane dow frame can	PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure lag Procedure rempted (*) and of laterial (ACM) is insulation, if, or eous) Name of Reg. G.R.O.W.S. City, State	Negative Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procect Amount (Specify SF or LF) ,527 LF	Removal 🛭 🗀	Repair	Encapsulate	T
Facility Closed/Vacates Abatement Performed Time of Abatement: 7: IO III ONLY - 5 A Scope of Work (Check all to 10 ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 lf ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Ma TO BE ABATE IN Facility (13) 3rd Floor Iame of Registered Waste Ha SERVICE TRANSPORT	d During Entire Outside of Norm 00AM-3:30PM/ M - / '30 / that apply) atterial (ACM) ED	Period Period Para Para Para Para Para Para Para Par	y one) of Abat of Abat lifty Hot PM denovat demoliti s Local Norma ed Sole aintena of (12) No	ementurs - DA dion lion liy lely by nce/ Staff? N/A	Asbeste (i.e., i	Street Address 1123 BEAV City, State, Zip BRISTOL, F Full Co Mini-Er Gloveb Non-Ex Description os Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT other miscellane dow frame can blic Yards of aste	/ER STREET Code PA 19007 Intainment with inclosure rempted (*) and of aterial (ACM) is insulation, r, or eous) Ulk & glazing Name of Regions.	Negative Non-Fri	e Pressure iable Procect Amount (Specify SF or LF) ,527 LF	Removal 🛭 🗀	Repair	Encapsulate	T

SD DISKY OF 1/2 Amendment S Emergency (including International Completion Street Address Square Feet	W CASTLE DE 19720							E, PA 19067	1615			
20 Elm Dr. 20	State			20990		sposal Date		YORTH LAND	FILL			
Signed Policy Signed Poli			H	auler ID	No. W	ubic Yards of aste	Name of Registe	red Landfill				<u></u>
SD DISCN 95**/ Character Children C	e of Registered Waste Hauler	1			Vante				П	П	-	7
□ DLW Of Prison		+		-				-				П
Dock			П	-	 							
Solution of Property City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Orlega Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Encility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Princeton University- Jadwin Hall Street Address Washington Rd City, State, Zip Code Princeton University- Jadwin Hall Street Address Washington Rd City (5) Princeton City, State, Zip Code Princeton County Code Princeton							and Grezing	6,527 LF	×			
SDCLWD 6792	Floor		\boxtimes		ACM Win	dow frame ca	ulk & clasis		-	1		
SOLWN Of School Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortega School (K-12) Street Address Str		Yes	No	N/A		outer miscellane	eous)		-		ulat	Te
SOLWN 0 0 HSS 0 Amended Amendment # Semipore (Including justification) Cancellation Cancel	Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED IN Facility	M	ed So ainten stodial	lely by ance/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.,	tos Containing M thermal systems surfacing, VAT	aterial (ACM) insulation,	(Specify	600	1	_	-
DOLWD 07% Amended Amended Amendem # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544	Location of	T			T	⊠ Non-Ex	empted (*) and No	n-Friable Proced				
DOLWD 07%0 DINSS x*81b DINSS x			Renova Demoli	ation tion			COSUM	gative Pressure				
DOLWD 0770				^	M							
DOLWD 0770 DIAS 07610	Abatement Performed Outside of No	mal Fac	ility Ll									
DOLWD 0770 DNS 0816 DNS 0816 DNS 0816 DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) DEMERGENCY (including justification) Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation Cancellation FACILITY INFORMATION Princeton University- Jadwin Hall Street Address Washington Rd City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortega FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) School (K-12) Subcapter 8 (Other (than K-12) Subcapter 9 (Ot	Facility Closed/Vacated During Entir	Period	of Ahe	10		1						
DOLWD 0/70 Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortega	occupancy Status During Abatement (C	heck on	ly one	1		Charleti	NVIRONMENT	AL, INC.				
DOLWD 0760	10 / 10 / 11	_11	/	25	/ 11					-		
DOLWD 07F0	Start Date (10)	chedule	d Com	nletion	Data (11)			1				
DOLWD O'RD DHSS C'81b DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) DCA (NJAC 5:23-8 DCA (NJAC 5:24-1 DCA (NJAC 5:24-	The state of the s							License No.				_
Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortega			- 1-	Tol- :		BRISTOL,	PA 19007					
DOLWD 0 Amended Amendment # City. State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Robert Ortega				√ π. ∨ 								
DOLWD 0770	City State Zin Code	ee Ter	ri Lan	e		4						
DOLWD 0'760		22				Street Address	S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S S	AL, INC.				
DOLWD 0 1	ATC Associates Inc					BRISTO!	ENVIRONMENT	(9)				
DOLWD 0 1750 □ DHSS 0 26/b □ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) □ Emergency (including justification) □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Cancellation □ Telephone Number □ School (K-12) □ Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) □ Subchapter 8 (Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, homes, etc.) □ City (5) □ Princeton □ City (5) □ Princeton □ County (6) □ County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) □ Current Use (Prior if being demolished) □ City (5) City (5) Current Use (Prior if being demolished)	Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Bu	lding Ov	ner (8									
DOLWD 0					County Code	(7)(STATE USE OF	(LY) Current Use	(Prior if being de	molish	ed)		-
DOLWD 0					Court		No. 100				og. Ag)e
DOLWD 0 Fro Amended Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 DCA	1			(d)								
DOLWD 0 Pro Amended Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 DCA							₩ Uther (I.e	Drivate and co	mmer	ial bu	uilding	s,
DOLWD 0 1							Subchan	ter 8 (Other than	K-121			
DOLWD 0 fro Amended Amended Amendment # City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 DCA	Princeton University- Jadwin	Hall									-	
☑ DOLWD 0ff0 ☐ Amended 200 Elm Dr ☑ DHSS ct/b ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code ☐ DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) ☐ Emergency (including justification) Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact Name of Contact Robert Ortega Telephone Number	Name of Facility Where Abatement	s Taking	Place	(3)	ACILITY	INFORMATIO				_		
DOLWD OFFO DHSS CE/D DCA (NJAC 5:23-8) Amended Amendment # □ Emergency (including justification) City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544 Name of Contact												
☑ DOLWD 0770 ☐ Amended ☑ DHSS 08/b Amendment # ☐ DCA ☐ Emergency (including 200 Elm Dr City, State, Zip Code Princeton, NJ 08544	☐ Cance	llation						Telephone	Num	ber		
☑ DOLWD 0170 ☐ Amended ☑ DHSS 08/8 Amendment # 200 Elm Dr City, State, Zip Code	- Line	ency (in	cluding	9	Name of O	n, NJ 08544						
☑ DOLWD 0790 ☐ Amended ☐ 200 Elm Dr	7	dment#		.								_
	☑ DOLWD 07%0 ☐ Amer	ded						V.				
☐ EPA Street Address	□ EPA ☑ Initial				Street Addr	ess						
9 / 30 / 11 Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Princeton University-Office of Design and Construction	Agencies Notified				· iniceto	on University-(Office of Design	and Construe	tion			

Date of Notification (1) 12/07/2011						Owner/Op CAMDE		(2)	THE		W/		11	
Agencies Notified	Type Notification			Street A		STREE	Т	5		DFC 12			111	•
DEP DOL	Initial Amended Amendment	#	-	City, Sta	te, Zip Co	ode					017	1	生	
☑ DOH DCA	Emergency (justification) Cancellation	including		Name of	Contact BECHAF			L	- Carles and a second	Telephone N	mber	•	-	
<u> </u>	I - Garingenation			FACII	ITY INFO	ORMATIO	N	-	The state of the s	The State October Con-	-	-		
Name of Facility Where SAINT MARY'S RE		Place (3)					_	of Facility (4)				
Street Address 256 OLD DUTCH N	MILL ROAD	nle						X	Subchapter Other (i.e. p etc.)	8 (Other than K- private & commer	12) cial buile	dings,	home	es,
City (5) MALAGA									re Feet	# of Floors		ldg. A 5	ge	
County (6) GLOUCESTER				County (Code (7) ISE ONLY	,	_		ent Use (Prio	or if being demoli	shed)			
Name of Monitoring Firm MDG ENVIRONME		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Con	ntractor (9) ONMENTAL S	ERVI	CES	INC.	
Street Address 1000 MAPLE WOO	DD DR. SUITE 2	07		I				Addres	ss IS RUN					
City, State, Zip Code MAPLE SHADE N.									ip Code HILL NJ	08062				
Project Manager for Mor TONY ESPOSITO	nitoring Firm			Telephor	ne No. 0-1540			none N 304-4		License 01145	No.			
Start Date (10) 12/19/2011		Schedule		pletion [Date (11)		Name EMS		-IA Monitor					
Occupancy Status Durin	g Abatement (Check	k Only On	e)				Street	Addres	SS			290,000		
	ated During Entire F			ent		1	200 I	RT. 1	30 NORT	H				
Abatement Perform	ned Outside of Norm rectory basement/nor	al Facility	Hours			_ [ip Code NSON, N	J 08077	n ^N		i.	
Scope of Work (Check A	All That Apply)											4	World Control	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	enova emolit				×	Mir	ni-Enclosure ovebag Prod				e	
		Т.						2 110	II Exemple	2 () (1.10 110.1111		OF STATES	ement	
		2000	Locati	00/CIA		Dage	rintian	o o f				Ту	ре	
Location Asbestos-Containing <u>TO BE AB</u> In Faci (13)	Material (ACM) ATED lity	Use Mai	d Sole intenar odial S (12)	ly by nce/		tos Contai thermal s surfaci other mi	ystem: ng, VA	Material s insula T, or		Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
		Yes	No	N/A						13			· O	
RECTORY BA	ASEMENT			Х		OR TILE				954 SF	Х			
RECTORY BA	ASEMENT			X	MA	ASTIC/N	ON-F	RIAE	BLE	954 SF	X			
Name of Registered Wa NETS	ste Hauler		100	JDEP W auler ID		Cubic Y of Wast	e			Registered Land WASTE IMF		LAN	NDFI	LL
City, State HAZLETON	84				Dispose 12/30/2	Date 2011)	City, State						
Completed by RONALD SWANSO	N	Title PRO.	JECT	MANA	GER	Sig	nature	all	250		ate 12/07/2	2011	, -	
		(0)				17	/		12	asbestos licensi				

Date of Notification (1)			, Ti	Name of	Building	Owner/O	perator	(2)	FIE	COM	FIX	唐	1	76	
12/8/11				Harry I	Hahn		,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,		KI		5 U	(5)	-		
	pe Notification			Street A 350 Er	ddress ngle Stre	eet				DEC 1	2 20	11	U		
EPA DEP DOL	Amended Amendment	#			te, Zip Co vood NJ		1	and the	1	1.5				The state of the s	
☑ DOH ☐ DCA ☐	Emergency justification) Cancellation			Name of Harry I	Contact Hahn			L	A	Talanh	na Ni	mber		J	
	Carroonation				LITY INFO	ORMATIC	ON :		· Sandre		inter expende	Eughter Live			
Name of Facility Where Abat	ement is Takin	g Place (3)						posterior .	of Facility (School (K-1				~ 1.	areer,	H2.
Street Address 350 Engle Street				37				×	Subchapter Other (i.e. petc.)	8 (Other th			dings,	home	es,
City (5) Englewood									re Feet	# of Flo	ors	В	ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Bergen					Code (7) USE ONLY)		Curre	nt Use (Prid	or if being d	lemolish	ned)		<u></u>	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hir Hillmann Environmenta		Owner (8)		ASCM	No.				tement Cor onmenta		s, LLC				
Street Address 1600 Route 22 E					78 - 77-7			Addres Gate [ss Orive, PO	Box 483					
City, State, Zip Code Union, NJ 07083									ip Code , NJ 074	18					
Project Manager for Monitori Mike Nehlsen	ng Firm	1. 1.		Telephor	ne No.			one N		Lic 70	cense N	0.			
Start Date (10) 12/17/11		Scheduled	Com	pletion (Date (11)		Name	of OSI	HA Monitor						
Occupancy Status During Ab	atement (Ched)				Street	Addres	SS.						
Facility Closed/Vacated Abatement Performed C Other – Describe:	During Entire Dutside of Norn	Period of Ab nal Facility F	atem lours	ent			City, S	tate, Z	ip Code						
Scope of Work (Check All Th	nat Apply)				-					1900			-		
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf x ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		-	novat moliti				×	Mir Glo	l Containme ni-Enclosure ovebag Proc	edure	70-177				
		T	-					No	n-Exempted	(*) and No	on-Friab	le Pro	cedur Abate		
Location of			ocation			Dos	cription	of						ре	
Asbestos-Containing Mar TO BE ABATE In Facility (13)		Used Main Custo	tenar	ce/		tos Conta thermal	aining M systems ing, VA	faterial s insula T, or		Amou (Spec SF or	ify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Second floor, sou	ıthside	165	140	X		elbow	valve	s. t's		80 L	F	x			
Cocoria moor, coc															
						I a · ·					1 - 10				
Name of Registered Waste F Newark Carting	Hauler		H	JDEP W auler ID		of Was			Contract of the Contract of th	Registered Iand Cou					
City, State	45	09	*	10 Dispos	al Date		City, State	500 A DECEMBER 1 5 A 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	,			**			
Newark NJ				TBD	_, Duite		Newbur								
Completed by Andrew Scott Higgins		Title Presid	ent			Si	gnature	U	~		Da 12	te 2/8/11			

SERVICES INC

Date of Notification (1)	2/6/11			Name	e of Buildin	g Owner/Operato	r (2) lizabeth Acke	E G E				n
Agencies Notified	Type Notification	n		Stree	t Address			11	. 00			1
EPA DEP	Initial Amended		.	011	01-1-7:-		2 Hawthorne	AVE.DE(,)	20	111	-11	4
₩ DOL	Amendment		_	City,	State, Zip (inceton, NJ 0	8542	2		C Carried	
M DOH DCA	Emergency justification Cancellation)	g	Name	e of Contac Eliza			Telephone Num	ber	(E		-
				FA		ORMATION	Tr	## 4 . Chr. 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1 . 1	attectate.	2	-	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Tak	ing Place	e (3)	- ' '	OILITT III		Type of Facility	(4)		1.10.72	• 2015	
rumo or ruomy rmero		sidenc		- Charles			School (K-1					
Street Address	32 Haw	vthorne	e Ave).			Subchapter Other (i.e., p homes, etc.	8 (Other than K-1: rivate & commerci)	2) ial bui	ldings	S,	
City (5)	Dr	inceto	n			-	Square Feet	# of Floors	В	ldg. /	Age	
County (6)		meeto	<u> </u>	Cou	nty Code (7) (STATE	Current Use (Pr	for if being demoli	shed)			_
	1ercer			USE	ONLY)	., (residence				
Name of Monitoring Firm		Owner	=	ASCM	No.	Name of Abater	nent Contractor (9)				
	MECS					Ster	vens Environi	nental Service	es, I	nc.		
Street Address						Street Address						
	PO Box 3	41		in in		-		322 Sox 322				
City, State, Zip Code Cr	osswicks, NJ	0851	5			City, State, Zip C		n, NJ 08501			*	
Project Manager for Mor			10000	phone	ANY THE PARTY OF	Telephone No.		License No.	0.40	_		
	eisgarber Jr.		0.000		8-4070	(609) 2:			049	3		
Start Date (10)	Sch	eduled C			ate (11)	Name of OSHA		ECC				
12/19/11			2/20/	11		61 1111	M	ECS		-		=
Occupancy Status Durin						Street Address	PO B	ox 341				
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat ☐ Abatement Performed						City, State, Zip C		OX 3+1		_	-	
Other - Describe: 8			., , , , , , ,			Oity, Olato, Zip C		s, NJ 08515				
Scope of Work (Check a	ill that apply)											
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovation emolition			☐ Mini-En	ag Procedure	gative Pressure n-Friable Procedu	re.			
		ls I	ocatio	n	T	T THOM EX	omploa () and (to			bate	ment	-50
			ormally			5				Тур	e	
Location (Asbestos-Containing N			Solely ntenand		Asbest	Description of os Containing Mat	erial (ACM)	Amount	71	771	m	ш
TO BE ABAT	ED		ustodia Staff?	I	(i.e.,	thermal systems i	nsulation,	(Specify SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
IN Facility (13)			(12)			surfacing, VAT, other miscellaned		31 01 11)	oval	=	psu	Sur
		Yes	No	N/A							ate	CD
baseme	nt			×		pipe insulat	ion	240 LF	×			
3												
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		10000	JDEP V		Cubic Yards	Name of Regis	fered Landfill				
Stevens Environn	nental Service	es, Inc	_ Ha	auler ID 182	292	of Waste 2 CU	/f.l	R.R.F., Inc. L	andf	ill		
City, State	Allentown,	NI				Disposal Date 12/20/11, /	City, State	Tullytown, I	PA			
Completed By	Allelitowii,		-			Signature //		Date				=
Mahlon E. Ste			oject	Man	ager	11/1/	1/		12/6	/11		_

SERVICES THE

Date of Notification (1)	2/7/11			Name	of Buildin	g Ov	vner/Operator	(2) Connie Mar	rtin	- 0 00	11		Ш	
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation		Stree	t Address		22	South Shirle	v Ave.	7-2-4)+1	1	20.00	
DEP DOL	Amende Amendm	nent #		City,	State, Zip C	Code		orestown, N.		TOS CONTR	0L &			j
DOH DCA	justificat Cancella		9		of Contac		Alber Ser		Teleph	one Numb	er			40.00
					CILITY INF			Quarter in the						=
Name of Facility Where		Taking Place Residenc						Type of Facility						
Street Address				10				Subchapter Other (i.e.,	8 (Other orivate &			dings	,	
City (5)	22 30	uth Shirle	y A	ve.		-		homes, etc Square Feet		loors	В	dg. A	ge	-
	N	Moorestov	vn						-		1_			
County (6)	rlington	18			nty Code (7	7) (5	STATE	Current Use (F		ng demolis idence	hed)			
A STATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	me of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner MFCS							nent Contractor (Comico	c I+			
	MECS eet Address						reet Address	ens Environ	mental	Service	5, 11	ic.		_
	PO Box	341							Box 32	2				
City, State, Zip Code	osswicks,	NI 0851	5			Cit	y, State, Zip C	ode Allentow	n. NJ (08501				
Project Manager for Mor		110 00011		phone	No.	Te	lephone No.			nse No.				
Wiliam We	eisgarber J		-	_	8-4070	_	(609) 25	59-9688		0	0493	3		
Start Date (10) 12/16/11		Scheduled C	2/19/		ite (11)	Na	me of OSHA		IECS					
Occupancy Status Durin	ng Abatement			11		Str	eet Address							
☐ Facility Closed/Vacat	ed During Ent	ire Period of	Abate			_			30x 34	1	in and the		-	
☐ Abatement Performed Control Contro			y Hou	rs	*	Cit	y, State, Zip C	crosswic	ks, NJ	08515				
Scope of Work (Check a	all that apply)	-					☐ Full Cor	ntainment with Ne	egative Pr	essure				
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf			enovati emolitic				☐ Mini-End Gloveba				e			
	***************************************		Locatio					(/			1		ment	
Location	of	Used	ormally Solel	y by			Description of					Тур	e	
Asbestos-Containing N TO BE ABAT		A 1975	ntenan ustodia	1000000	Asbest (i.e.,	ther	Containing Mat mal systems i	erial (ACM) nsulation,		ount ecify	Rer	Repair	Enc	Enc
IN Facility (13)			Staff? (12)		,	SU	rfacing, VAT, er miscellaned	or	SF o	r LF)	Remova	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
(10)		Yes	No	N/A				•					late	Ø.
attic knee	wall			×		pi	pe insulat	ion	50	LF_	×			
Name of Registered Was	TN	JDEP \	Naste I	Cu	bic Yards	Name of Reg	stered La	andfill						
Stevens Environn	l H	lauler IC		111111111111111111111111111111111111111	Waste 1 CU	/	1	, Inc. La	andf	ill	4000 (A)			
City, State			-		posal Date 2/19/11/	City, State	7,11-	ytown, F	ο Δ					
Completed By	Allentow	Title		-		_1	Signature /	\ 	Tully	Date	Α	-		_
Mahlon E. Ste	vens		oject	Man	ager		111				12/7	/11		_

State of New Jersey NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 5:16) Date of Notification (1) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) 12 5 / 12 East Orange Municipal Building Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address Ш 2011 ☐ EPA 221 Freeway Dr. East **⊠** DOLWD ☐ Amended City, State, Zip Code ASBESTOS CONTROL & Amendment #_ ☑ DHSS East Orange, NJ 07018 LICENSING Emergency (including □ DCA Name of Contact Telephone Numbe justification) (NJAC 5:23-8) ☐ Cancellation Ira Fishkin war and the state of the same **FACILITY INFORMATION** Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) East Orange Court House School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e., private and commercial buildings, 221 Freeway Dr. East homes, etc.) Square Feet # of Floors Bldg. Age City (5) East Orange 25,000 2 50+ Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) County Code (7)(STATE USE ONLY) Essex Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. 00003 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. TTI Environmental Inc. Street Address Street Address 1253 N. Church St 1123 BEAVER STREET City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code BRISTOL, PA 19007 Moorestown, NJ 08057 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 00509 856-840-8800 215-788-6040 Jim Guilardi Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) __12__ / __16__ / __11 12 / 18 / 11 BRISTOL ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check only one) Street Address ☐ Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement 1123 BEAVER STREET Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours - Describe City, State, Zip Code Time of Abatement: ____AM-___PM/5:00PM-2:30AM BRISTOL, PA 19007 Scope of Work (Check all that apply) ⊠ Renovation ☐ Mini-Enclosure $\boxtimes \ge 3$ sf or ≥ 3 If Glovebag Procedure ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition ■ Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Is Location Abatement Type Normally Description of Location of Encapsulate Removal Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Maintenance/ (i.e., thermal systems insulation, (Specify TO BE ABATED **Custodial Staff?** surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) IN Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)No N/A Yes M П 140 SF \boxtimes Plaster Basement-Court # 3 П M П П П Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards of Hauler ID No. Waste MINERVA LANDFILL SERVICE TRANSPORT GROUP, INC. 20990 City, State Disposal Date City, State WAYNESBURG, OH 44688

ASB-41 MAY 11 B 5/1/14

Brian Scafiro

NEW CASTLE, DE 19720 Completed By (Print or Type)

Title

Estimator

Signature

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.



NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Buildin	ng Owner/Op	erator (2) E	CE	\mathbb{N}	ER	
	11/8/20	11			Hercules	ALC: NO.					
Agencies Notified	T	Notification T	уре		Street Address	7		000 4	0 0011		
(X) EPA () DEP (X) DOL (X) DOH () DCA		() Initial Noti (x) Amende Amendm () Emergen () Cancellat	d Notification ent # cy (including	g justification)	500 Hercules F City, State, Zip Wilmingto Name of Conta Joe Keller	n, DE, 19	808 A	DEC 1 SBESTOS (LICEN Tel Numb	CONTROL 8	l lad	
			and the same	FACILITY INF	ORMATION	Tibberoon	1997 and 1		27 - 7	F-12/4 (F 6/4)	PA/
Name of Facility Where Ab Hercules Former Facility Street Address	atement is Ta	aking Place (3)		Type of Facility () School (K-1 () Subchapter (X) Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (other than private & com	mercial bldg:		, etc.		
45, 41, AND 51 HERCULE	e PD				Sq. Feet	6000	# of F	loors	3		
City (5)	County (6)	,	County Co (State Use		Bldg. Age Current Use (p	30+					
Name of Monitoring Firm	MORRIS			Name of Contra	actor (9)	- W.S.					
EHS INC				Alliance Envir		stems					
Street Address				Street Address 550 East Unio							
9 MAIN STREET				City State, ZipO							
City, State, Zip Code MULLICA HILL, NJ					West Chester,	PA 19382			T. and the same		
Project Manager for Monit JACK CARNEY	oring Firm	Telephone N 8562230080		Telephone Nur 610-701-9000	<u>nber</u>		License N 00508	number			
Scheduled Start Date (10) 12/5/2011		Scheduled 0 12/9/2011	Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA EHS, INC	A Monitor					
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate () Abatement Performed Describe Other -	d During Entir	re Period of A	batement		Street Address 9 MAIN STREE City, State, Zip MULLICA HIL	Code			2 0		
Source of Work (Check al	I that apply)										
() Demolition () Ren (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF of () Full Containment with I Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACM Facility (13)	or >260 LF AC Negative Pres Is Loca	sure () Mi ation Normally by Maint./Cus	Used	Description of thermal system surfacing, VAT miscell.)	ag Procedure ACM (i.e. ns insulation, , or other	***************************************	. (<25 SF or pecify SF or	LF) <u>/</u>	Abatemen		<u>Enclose</u>
41 HERCULES RD HOUS			X	TRANSITE SH		1600SF			X		-
51 HERCULES RD			Х	TRANSITE SH	IINGLES	550SF					
GARAGE 45 HERCULES RD	Х	TRANSITE SH WINDOW CAU VAT Flooring kitche Debris top of f	JLK en	2900SF 21 EA 700SF 240 sf 10 sf)	X X X				
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	ıler	NJDEP Wa 17235	ste Hauler I	D #\	Cubic Yards o	f Waste		Name of BFI Imp	Reg. Lan	<u>dfill</u>	
N.E.T.S. / Miners					Approx. 100		Disp. Date	Di-Limp		State	
City, State											
Hazelton, PA					76-22- P-1-24		TBD	D.1	Impe	erial, PA	-
Completed by (Print or T	ype)	Title		4	Signature	010		<u>Date</u>			
DEVIN BLOM		Estimator		1	1 Dr	BV		12/6/201	1		

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS

9/18/00

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Buildin Hercules	g Owner/Or	perator (2)	EIV	EF	16	
	11/8/201	11				i IL	7				
Agencies Notified	11/0/20	Notification T	Гуре		Street Address	1	∭ ne(0 1 2 201	1 11]]	
(X) EPA () DEP		() Initial Noti (x) Amende	ification ed Notification nent # _1		500 Hercules R City, State, Zip	Code	Lon.				
(X) DOL (X) DOH		() Emergen () Cancellat	cy (including	justification)	Wilmingto	n, DE, 1	9808 ASBES	STOS CONTROL TERNSINGER	&		
() DCA		() Calicella			Name of Conta Joe Keller	CI -	". i : [[Enlashed				
				FACILITY IN	FORMATION	(4)		The same of the property of the second	a mongarier, 102	arte Market Handbell	
Name of Facility Where Ab Hercules Former Facility	atement is Ta	king Place (3	3)		Type of Facility () School (K-1) () Subchapter (X) Other (i.e. p	2) 8 (other tha	n K-12)	s homes, etc.			
Street Address					Sq. Feet						
45, 41, AND 51 HERCULE	S RD			1- (7)	Sq. reet	6000	" 011		 5%		
City (5)	County (6)		County Cod (State Use		Bldg. Age Current Use (p	30+ rior if being	demolished)_	RESIDE	ICES		
KENVIL Name of Monitoring Firm	MORRIS		ASCM No.		Name of Contra Alliance Envir	actor (9)					
EHS INC					Street Address						
Street Address 9 MAIN STREET					550 East Unio City State, Zipo						
City, State, Zip Code MULLICA HILL, NJ					West Chester	PA 19382		License Num	hor		
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm JACK CARNEY Telephone Number 8562230080					Telephone Nur 610-701-9000	<u>nber</u>		00508	<u>bei</u>		
Scheduled Start Date (10)	Pate (11)	Name of OSHA	A Monitor								
12/5/2011		12/9/2011			Street Address						
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate	d I lliring Fill	re Pellou oi r	Datomont		9 MAIN STRE				(F		
() Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal Facility	Hours -		City, State, Zip						
Describe					III.O.II.						
Other - Source of Work (Check al	I that apply)										
		ONE / CM E	roi />25<16(SF or >10 <	260 LF ACM) () Minor Pr	oj. (<25 SF or	<10 LF ACM)			
() Demolition () Ren (X) Large Proj. (>160 SF () Full Containment with	Negative Pres	ssure () IV	IIIII-LIIGIOSUIC	() Glove		Amount (Specify SF or	LF) Aba	tement T	уре	
Location of Asbestos- Containing Material (ACN	1 6 00	ation Normal	istodial	thermal syste	ms insulation,						
Facility (13)	Stail!	(12)	5.000.00	surfacing, VA	T, or other			Rem	. Rep.	Encap	Enclose
	YES	NO	NA X	miscell.) TRANSITE S	HINGLES	1600SF		X			
41 HERCULES RD HOU 51 HERCULES RD	SE		X	TRANSITE S		550SF		X			
GARAGE				TRANSITE S	HING! ES	2900SF		X	1		
45 HERCULES RD						21 EA 700SF		X			
					Cubic Yards	£10/00±0		Name of Re	g. Landfil		
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	uler	NJDEP W: 17235	aste Hauler II	<u>) #\</u>				BFI Imperia		-	
N.E.T.S. / Miners					Approx. 100		Disp. Date	2	City, St	ate	
City, State							TBD		Imperia	al, PA	
Hazelton, PA Completed by (Print or Type) Title					Signature	1	1	<u>Date</u>			
DEVIN BLOM Estimator					10cm			11/22/2011			

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT (Pursuant to N.J.A.C. 8:60 and 12:120)

Date of Notification (1)					Name of Buildin	ng Owner/Operator	12 15 15		WE	In	+
Date of Notification (1)				10000	Hercules		31		* *********	7// 1/	
	11/8/20							4 75	0011	HH	1
Agencies Notified		Notification T	ype		Street Address	1 1	TI DEL	1.2	2011		
/V\EDA		(X) Initial No	tification		500 Hercules F	Road					
(X) EPA () DEP		() Amended		1	City, State, Zip	Code	ASBEST	OS CONT	ROL &	_	
(X) DOL		Amendm	ent#	- !		77	Ļ	ICENSING			
(X) DOH		() Emergen () Cancellat	cy (including	g justification)		n, DE, 19808		Shall and			
() DCA		() Osiricciiai	,,,,,,		Name of Conta Joe Keller	<u>ct</u>	Iel. N	umber	**************************************		
rpopular en auditus en ac				EACILITY IN	FORMATION				-		
Name of Facility Where Ab	atement is Ta	aking Place (3	()	TAOILITTIN	Type of Facility	(4)			2/-	7.	
Hercules Former Facility	atomont io 1	1 1007 12	-		() School (K-1	2)					
					() Subchapter	8 (other than K-12) rivate & commercia) al bidas hon	nes, etc.			
Street Address					1 1000						
45, 41, AND 51 HERCULE	S RD				Sq. Feet	6000	# of Floors_	3			
City (5)	County (6)		County Co		Bldg. Age	30+					
	MORRIS		(State Use	e Only)	Current Use (p	rior if being demolis	shed)R	ESIDEN	CES		
Name of Monitoring Firm	WORKIS		ASCM No		Name of Contra			- Experie			
EHS INC						onmental Systems	5				
Street Address					Street Address 550 East Unio						
9 MAIN STREET					City State, Zip0						
City, State, Zip Code MULLICA HILL, NJ					West Chester,						
Project Manager for Monito	oring Firm	Telephone N		Telephone Nur	nber	<u>Licen</u> 00508	se Numbe	<u>er</u>			
JACK CARNEY	A STATE OF THE STA	8562230080		610-701-9000		00500					
Out adulad Start Data (10)		Scheduled (Completion	Date (11)	Name of OSHA	A Monitor					
Scheduled Start Date (10) 11/28/2011		12/9/2011	Johnpioneri		EHS, INC						
					Street Address						
Occupancy Status During (X) Facility Closed/Vacate	Abatement (C	Check only on	<u>e)</u> hatement		9 MAIN STREE						
(X) Facility Closed/Vacate () Abatement Performed	Outside of No	ormal Facility	Hours -			_					
** ***********************************		•			City, State, Zip						19
Describe					MULLICA HIL	L, NJ					
Other - Source of Work (Check al	I that apply)										
Source of Work (Check at	i that apply)										
() Demolition () Reno	ovation			0.05 10.40	COLEACM) /) Minor Proj. (<25	SF or <10 L	F ACM)			
(X) Large Proj. (>160 SF (or >260 LF A	CM) () SM Pi	roj. (>25<16 ini-Enclosur	e () Glovel	bag Procedure) WINTOT F10J. (123	01 01 110 21	710111			
Location of Asbestos-	Is Loc	ation Normally	v Used	Description of	ACM (i.e.	Amount (Specify	SF or LF)	Abate	ment Typ	<u>be</u>	
Containing Material (ACM	i) in Solely	by Maint./Cu	stodial	thermal system	ms insulation,						
Facility (13)	Staff? YES		NA	surfacing, VA	i, or other			Rem.	Rep.	Encap E	Enclose
41 HERCULES RD HOUS		110	X	TRANSITE S	HINGLES	1600SF		X			
51 HERCULES RD			X	TRANSITE S		550SF		X			
GARAGE			V	TRANSITE S	UINOI ES	2900SF		X			
45 HERCULES RD	45 HERCULES RD X TRANS WINDO					21 EA		X			
VAT						700SF		X			
					Tal: V. I.	£10/2-24-	Nom	e of Reg.	Landfill		
Name of Reg. Waste Hau	uler	NJDEP Wa 17235	ste Hauler I	∪ #\	Cubic Yards o	i vvaste	<u>Ivaili</u>	o or reg.	Lunuiii		
N.E.T.S. / Miners		17235			Approx. 100		BFII	mperial			
City, State					200	Disp.	Date	2	City, Stat	<u>te</u>	
						TBD			mperial	, PA	
Hazelton, PA	(ne)	Title			Signature	0/1	Date				
Completed by (Print or Ty		17)	14/	1410	12044						
DEVIN BLOM Estimator					XA.	TO.	11/8/	/2011			
							-				

Mail to: NJDEP-DSHW-BRRTP 401 E. State St., PO 414 Trenton, NJ 08625-0414

Telephone 609-984-6620

C:\WORD\MYDOCS\ASBESTOS 9/18/00

The was the transfer determined the said to be the said and the said to the said of the sa

Commence Scott

Date of Notification (1) 12 / 07 /				f Building n of Wyc	Owner/Operator (2 koff	I(I)II					
Agencies Notified Type Notifi ☑ EPA ☑ Initial	ication	4	Street A	ddress Woodlan	d Ave.	THE DEC	1 2 2011				
□ DEP □ Amend □ DO♠ (NJAC 5:16) □ Amend	ment # ency (including ation)		Wycl Name o	koff, NJ	07481	or Management Age	OS CONTROL & CENSING Telephone Numb	oer _		<u>U</u>	
(NUAC 5.25 5)	idilori			s Romne		Tale to the Springer and the second s	The manager of the second of		-	-be	
			FAC	ILITY IN	FORMATION	Type of Facility (4		Contract - France	4.55		
Name of Facility Where Abatement i	s Taking Place (3)				School (K-12)	')				
Wyckoff Public Library		-				Subchapter 8	(Other than K-12)				
Street Address 200 Woodland Ave						Other (i.e., prinhomes, etc.)	vate & commercia	al buildi	ngs,		
City (5)		77.5				Square Feet	# of Floors	Bld	g. Aç	je	
Wyckoff						30,000	2 Floors	1	970		
County (6)			Count	y Code (7)	(STATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Price	or if being demolis	hed)			
Bergen			·		25	Library					
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by B	uilding Owner (8)	ASCM N	10.	Name of Abateme	ent Contractor (9)					
Brinkerhoff Environmental S	ervices, Inc.		0010	0	SMAC Corp.						
Street Address					Street Address	0					
1805 Atlantic Avenue					27 EAST 33 ^{RI}			-		-	
City, State, Zip Code					City, State, Zip C						
Manasquan, NJ 08736					PATERSON I	NJ 07514	License No.			-	
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			ephone N		Telephone No. 973-345-4055	•	01110				
Jason P. Hooper	1 Only distant Co		32-223-		Name of OSHA N					-6	
Start Date (10) 12 / 16 / 11	Scheduled Co				EMSL ANAL						
Occupancy Status During Abatemen	nt (Check only or	ne)			Street Address			-113-17-			
□ Facility Closed/Vacated During E	Entire Period of A	bate	ement		1056 SHELT	ON AVE		100			
Abatement Performed Outside of Time of Abatement:AM	f Normal Facility PM/	Hou _PN	urs - Desc 1/	cribe AM	City, State, Zip C PISCATAWA						
Scope of Work (Check all that apply ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	r) ⊠ Rer □ Der				☐ Mini-End	itainment with Neg closure ig Procedure empted (*) and Nor		ıre			
	Is	Loca	ation		Z NON ZX	improd (/ and to			atem	ent T	ype
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (A TO BE ABATED IN Facility (13)	d So		Asbe (i.e., the	Description estos Containing Marmal systems insul VAT, or other miscelland	aterial (ACM) ation, surfacing,	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure	
Basement				Floor T	iles		400 SF	\boxtimes		\boxtimes	\boxtimes
First Floor Offices			\boxtimes	Floor T	iles		850 SF			\boxtimes	\boxtimes
THIST IOU OILIGO											
						-			П		
Name of Registered Waste Hauler SMAC Corp			NJDEP \ Hauler II 18590	O No.	Cubic Yards of Waste 5 Yards	Name of Regis					
City, State 27 E 33rd Street, Paterson,	NJ - 07514				12/23/2011	City, State Morrisville	, PA				
Completed By (Print or Type) Borce Gjorsoski	ent			Signature	u Gors		ate 12/07	1/2	0//		

State of New Jersey
NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT

				(Purs	suant to NJA	C 8:60 aı	nd 12:120)	REGEL	M	5		-
Date of Notification (1)					Name of Bu	ilding Owi	ner/Operator (2)	12	2000	9111111111		1
12/7/2011					HILTON R	and the state	8 1	1011 12	201	1	U	I
Agencies Notified	Type Notific	ation			Street Addre		GROOT ,	DEC 12	7(11	1	American .	1
EPA	Initial				Committee of the Commit		NTER, SUITE	the think the th			1	1
DEP	X Amend	0.5			City, State,		MIER, SOITE	ASBESTOS CU	NTROL	- &ı		-
	The second of th	gency (i	ncludir	0.00				LICENSI	NG		-	1
□ DOT			riciuuli	ig	PRINCETO Name of Co		18540			nhon	Alum	hor
□ DOH	justifica	2010/06/04/05			A SECURE OF THE PROPERTY OF TH			. Same and the same	Trele	phone	e Num	bei
DCA	☐ Cancel	lation	4				nt for Sharbell)			_		
					FACILITY IN	IFORMA	TION	TE (E 35 (A)				
Name of Facility Where			lace (3)				Type of Facility (4)				
COMMERCIAL PRO	PERTY (VAC	ANT)						School (K-12)				
Street Address								Subchapter 8 (Other				
2517 WHITEHORSE-	MERCERVIL	LE						Other (i.e., private				
CITY	2							Square Feet	# of	Floors	Bldg	. Age
HAMILTON, NJ												
County					County Code	e (7) (ST	ATE USE ONLY)	Current Use (Prior if be	ing de	emolis	hed)	
MERCER												
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Build	ing Owr	ner (8)		ASCM No.	Name o	f Abatement Con	tractor (9)	20101-012			540-
AMERITECH	**	8				CREA	M RIDGE ENVI	RONMENTAL INC.				
Street Address		-			Jan	Street A	Address					
78 E. ATLANTIC WA	v					15 BL 4	CK FOREST R	OAD				
	ity, State, Zip Code						ate, Zip Code		000			
	AVALLETTE, NEW JERSEY						LTON, NJ 0869	1				
		Tolon	hone N	lo.		Telepho		1	Lice	nse N		-
Project Manager for Mon	itoning Film	1									0.	
ROD MORRIS			64-778		: D-1- (11)	609-890			0067	0		
Start Date (10)				omplet	ion Date (11)	DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE	f OSHA Monitor					
12/20/2011		12/20				N/A				-		
Occupancy Status During						Street A	Address					
☐ Facility Closed/Vac					ent							
☐ Abatement Perform	ed Outside of N	Normal f	acility	Hours		City, Sta	ate, Zip Code					
Scope of Work (Check a	li that apply)							☐ Full Containment w	ith Ne	egativ	e Pres	sure
$\square \ge 3 \text{ sf or } \ge 3 \text{ lf}$					v Renova	ation						
\(\frac{1}{2} \geq 160 \text{ sf or \(\geq 260 \text{ If} \)					Demoli	tion		☐ Glovebag Procedur				
								☐ Non-Exempted (*) 8	& Non	-Friat	ole Pro	cedur
	2000	Is	Locat	ion			The second secon		Abat	emen	t Type	
Location of Asbestos	-Containing		mally l				stos Containing		_		m	m
Material (ACM) TO BE			Solely I		A 1 2 3 3 3 3 4 3 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5	and the second second second second	thermal systems	Amount (Specify SF or	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Facility (13		10 M. T. T. S.	enance Staff?	/Custo		miscellan	g, VAT, or other	LF)	δ	pai	usc	Su
		Yes	No	N/A	1	mocellan	eous)		<u>B</u>	-	late	6
BASEMENT					PIPE INSU	LATION		8 LINEAR FT.	X			
1ST FLR. CORRIDOR					LINOLEUM		·	20 SQ. FT.	X	\vdash		
ISI FER. CORRIDOR					LINOLEUI	VI.		20 5Q. 11.	A	+	-	
		-		-					_			\vdash
Name of Degistered Mos	to Hauler		27.20		NJDEP Waste		Cubic Yards of	Name of Registered Lar	ndfill	_	_	
Name of Registered Was	ste nauler				Hauler ID No.	•	Waste	Ivallie of Negistered Lai	idilli			
LUCAS DEMOLITION	V				22384		1	GROWS				
		-			22304		Disposal Date	City, State	53	70.00		
City, State												
HIGHTSTOWN, NJ					Ic:	12/22/2011	MORRISVILLE, PA	Dete				
Completed By Title					1	27-Mar	il Endres	Date				
DAVID D'ANDREA PRESIDENT						1/1/1	wid A.	Windles	12/7/	2011		
ASB-41						10	()					

^{*} Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities



Date of Notification (1) 12/8/11	2/8/11					Owner/Op urnpike			GE	IV	E	n	7	
Agencies Notified EPA DEP	Type Notification Initial				ox 5042				FC 12	2011				
DEP X DOL	Amended Amendment Emergency		- [Woodb		ode NJ 0709	5-5042			2011	-	ana di la constanti di la cons		
DOH DCA	justification) Cancellation		1173		d J. Kra	czynski	- 1		Telepho	-	noer-		÷	
Name of Facility Where A Newark Bay Bridge	Abatement is Takin (Vincent R. Ca	g Place (3) asciano M	emo	4		ORMATIC		ype of Facility (59KC	is a constitution of	•	0.644	٠. ٠	
Street Address Connection spanning	g Newark & Ba	ayonne				7		Subchapter	8 (Other th			lings,	home	es,
City (5) Jersey City								quare Feet	# of Flo			ldg. A	ge	
County (6) Hudson				County C (STATE U	Code (7) ISE ONLY			Current Use (Pridge Public Bridge		emolish	ned)			
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCM	No.			Abatement Cor a Services, L						
Street Address							Street Ac 2082 E	ddress B Lucon Road	d					
City, State, Zip Code								te, Zip Code ick, PA 1947	4					
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm		1	Telephor	ne No.		Telephor 610.53	ne No. 9.5634	1 3350	ense N 077	0.			
Start Date (10) 12/12/11	P (8)	Scheduled 02/28/1		pletion [Date (11)			OSHA Monitor a Services, L	LC					
Occupancy Status During Facility Closed/Vaca				ent			Street Ad 2082 E	ddress Lucon Road	d		- #6W			
Abatement Perform Other – Describe:	ed Outside of Norr	nal Facility I	Hours		er water	_		te, Zip Code ack, PA 1947	4					
Scope of Work (Check Al ≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	ll That Apply)		nova				×	Full Containm Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Pro- Non-Exempte	e cedure				e	
		1000000	.ocati					Troil Exempte				Abate	ement	t
Location Asbestos-Containing TO BE ABA In Facili (13)	Material (ACM) ATED	Used	tenar	ly by nce/		tos Conta thermal s surfac		terial (ACM) nsulation, or	Amou (Spec SF or	cify	Removal	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
Panath/within	Yes Beneath/within sidewalk					Tran	site pip	Α	1200	I F	x	_		
Beneath/withir	15000	X		IIaii	isite pip	6	1200							
							-							
Name of Registered Was	Н	JDEP W	No.	Cubic Y	te	I serveral to be seen	Registered A Bethlel			1				
City, State	S	W 2099		50CY Dispos		City, Stat					n. P	Α		
100 Valleybrook Ave, Lynhurst, NJ 07071 Completed by Caroline M. Harper Title Project I				ınager		Si	gnature	1 //X/		Da	ate 2/8/11	-	,	
					AURI	11/1/19	Spis					0.0		

No chock NOTIFICATION OF ASBESTOS ABATEMENT arte es (Pursuant to NJAC 8:60 and 12:120) Name of Building Owner/Operator (2) Date of Notification (1)9-22-11 (1)9-26-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11(4)10-14-11 (5) 11-18-11(6)12-9-11 Town of Kearny Type Notification Agencies Notified Street Address 402 Kearny Avenue EPA Initial City, State, Zip Code DEP Amended Amendment # 6 DOL Kearney, NJ 07032 Emergency (including Name of Contact Telephone Number DOH justification) DCA Cancellation Michael Martello FACILITY INFORMATION Type of Facility (4) Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. School (K-12) Subchapter 8 (Other than K-12) Street Address Other (i.e. private & commercial buildings, homes, 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike aic.) # of Floors Bldg. Age Square Feet City (5) See attached see attached 50+ Kearney County Code (7) (STATE USE ONLY) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County (6) Chemical plant Hudson Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No Precision Environmental Co. 0045 Environmental Tactics, Inc. Street Address Street Address 5500 Old Brecksville Rd 64 Broad Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Independence, Ohio 44131 Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Telephone No. Telephone No. License No. 732-290-2217 Thomas P. Geiger 01143 216-642-6040 Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Start Date (10) Environmental Tactics, Inc 10-25-11 (JOB ON HOLD) 02-10-12 Street Address Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) 64 Broad Street Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . City, State, Zip Code Other - Describe: Matawan, NJ 07747 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Full Containment with Negative Pressure ≥3 sf or ≥3 If Renovation ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Demolition Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Abatement Is Location Туре Normally Description of Location of Used Solely by Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Amount Encapsulate Maintenance/ Enclosure (i.e. thermal systems insulation, (Specify TO BE ABATED Removal Custodial Staff? surfacing, VAT, or SF or LF) In Facility (12)other miscellaneous) (13)Yes No NA See attached X See attached See attached NJDEP Waste Cubic Yards Name of Registered Landfill Name of Registered Waste Hauler of Waste Hauler ID No. Envirosafe Services of Ohio 974 Freehold Cartage NJD054126164 Disposal Date City, State City, State 10/25-12/09/11 Oregon, Ohio Freehold, New Jersey Date Completed by Tirle Signature Vice President 12-09-11 John E. Savage vac

Do not use this form for asbestos licensure exempted activities.

State of New Jersey

					Owner/Ope		The state of the s			Talling.	-		
Date of Notification (1)9-22-11 (1)9-26-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11(4)1)9-26-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11(4)10-14-11 (5) 11-18-11						DEC	BIN	IS T		7		
Agencies Notified Type Notification			Street A		ny Aver	iue/U	III DEC	10					
EPA Initial Amended Amendment	* 5			ate, Zip Co	, r	032	L	1 2 2011	TL	7			
☑ DOH	(including	-		ney, N f Contact	13 O/C	132	ASBESTOS LICE	CONTELEPTION NSIVG	e Numb	ef	-	3	
DCA Cancellation					rtello	ATTENNED.	1750 Carlot			ı	<u></u>		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	Maria meneral atten					T	ype of Facility	(4)	***** .				
Standard Chlorine Chem. Street Address	ical Co) .					School (K-	12) er 8 (Other tha	n K-12)	*,,*:			
1015-1035 Belleville T	urnpike	2				10		private & com		buik	dings	hom	es,
City (5)						S	quare Feet	# of Floor	s	В	ldg. /	\ge	
Kearney							ee attached				0+		
County (6) Hudson				Code (7) <i>USE ONL</i> Y)	1	Current Use (Pr Chemical)		nolishe	d)			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASCN	A No.	(1)		Abatement Co						
Environmental Tactics, Inc			Formal Services)45			cision E		ital	Co.	•		
Street Address					S	Street Ac	idress		er en en				
64 Broad Street							Old Bre	cksville	Rd				
City, State, Zip Code							e, Zip Code ependence	Ohio 44	131				
Matawan, NJ 07747 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No		elephor			nse No.	17-2-0		vertire	
Thomas P. Geiger			A COUNTY OF STREET STREET	-290-2		0.000000000000000000000000000000000000	642-6040		143				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	ed Cor	npletion	Date (11)	N		OSHA Monitor			_			
10-25-11	12	2-09	-11		I	Envir	onmertal	Tactics,	Inc			P-SS-SS-SS	
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	k Only On	e)			S	Street Ac	ldress	(0 <u></u>				(20)	
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norr							oad Stree e, Zip Code	t				- N	
Other – Describe:	·	11001					an, NJ 07	747	- 7				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)					*								
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if	Contractor	lenova lemoli				NNNN	Full Containm Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro	re ocedure				40	
	T .			1	M		Non-Exempte	and Non-	Friable	Pro		emeni	
Location of	1	Locat Iorma	Total Control of the		Descr	iption of						ре	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	1,000,000	d Sole intena			tos Contair	ning Mat	erial (ACM)	Amouni		_	7.	ū	-
TO BE ABATED In Facility	W. W. C.	odial	Staff?	(i.e.	thermal sy surfacin			(Specify SF or LF		Removal	Repair	cap	nclo
(13)		(12)			other mis	cellaneo	ous)			oval	air	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									09	
See attached		Х		See	attache	d		See attac	hed	X			<u> </u>
	-	0.01017.0							-	_			
									\rightarrow	_			
			1	ļ	161:34			5 : 7 : 11	- 4511				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		10000	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic Ya of Waste			Registered La		_	· = -	hi-	
Freehold Cartage		N	TD0541	126164	Language Control	974		osafe Ser	ATCE	5 ()I (1110	,
City, State					Disposal		City, Stat						
Freehold, New Jersey	Title						/11 Orego	n, Ohio	Date				
Completed by John E. Savage		Pre	siden	t	(a)gn	ature S	7		Date	1 -	1-19	3 1 11	
JUILLE . Savaye						ens (Javag	۷		1.	r _ T () <u>T</u> T T	

Date of Notification (1)9-22-11 (1)9-26-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11(4)10-	14-11	1	of Building Owr on of Kear		PDE C	EIVE	In	17		
Agencies Notified Type Notification		1	Address 2 Kearny	Avenue	IIII DEC	1 2 2011				
EPA Initial Amended		City St	ate, Zip Code		<u>u u ur.</u>	1.7.2011	Ш	1		
DOL Amendment #	4		ney, NJ	07032	<u></u>		as action			
Emergency (in justification)	cluding		of Contact	07032	ASBEST	OS COTEREDA ONE NO	mber	-	-	
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		Mich	ael Marte	110	L!	CENSING CENSING		1		
			ILITY INFORM			interior and an array and a service and	-	-		
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking I	Place (3)				Type of Facility	(4)				
Standard Chlorine Chemic	al Co.				School (K-					
Street Address						er 8 (Other than K-				
1015-1035 Belleville Tur	npike				Other (i.e. etc.)	private & commerc	ial bu	ilding	s, hom	ies,
City (5) .	-				Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Kearney				-	See attached	see attache	d	50+		
County (6)		County	Code (7)			rior if being demolis	hed)			
Hudson			USE ONLY) _	1	Chemical	370				
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Ov	vner (8)	ASC	VI No.		of Abatement Co	The same of the sa		-		
Environmental Tactics, Inc.		00	0.45			nvironmenta.	L Co			
Street Address				Street A	Address					-
64 Broad Street				550	0 Old Bre	cksville Rd				
City, State, Zip Code			*		ate, Zip Code			-		
Matawan, NJ 07747						, Ohio 4413	L			
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		Telepho	ne No.	Telepho	-	License			-	
Thomas P. Geiger			-290-2217			0114				
	cheduled Co	mpletion	Date (11)	7.7	6-642-6040 of OSHA Monitor			-		
10-25-11	11-22-1		Date (11)	A STATE OF THE STA		Tactics, In	C			
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check				Street A						
	150 27									
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Pe Abatement Performed Outside of Normal	riod of Abate Facility Hou	ement irs			road Stree ate, Zip Code	τ		100/200		
Other - Describe:					A A CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY OF	747				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)				Maca	wan, NJ 07	747				
					5 " O - \ :					
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	Renov Demo			× × ×	Mini-Enclosur	ent with Negative e	ress	ure		
				送	Glovebag Pro					
			r		Non-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-Frial	ole Pr			
	Is Loca								ype ype	t
Location of	Norma Used So		D/3	Description of	5000		-	T	1	T
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED	Mainten	ance/		ontaining ivia nal systems	aterial (ACM)	Amount (Specify	72	_	Ē	m
In Facility	Custodial (12		St	rfacing, VAT	, or	SF or LF)	Remova	Repair	ap	ICO
(13)	112	,	oth	er miscellane	eous)		ova	읔	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes No	N/A							6	
See attached	Х		See atta	ched		See attached	X			
None of Degistered Meats House		N 1000 14	(:- Vd-	l Name of	Danist and Navaden				
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	100	NJDEP W Hauler ID		oic Yards Vaste	97.000.000.000	Registered Landfill				
Freehold Cartage	100	JD0541		974	Enviro	osafe Servi	es	of	Ohic)
City, State				oosal Date	City, Stat	e				
Freehold, New Jersey			10/	25-11/22	2/11 Oregon	n, Ohio				
Completed by	Title Vice Pro			Signature	~ ~	Da	ie			

Date of Notification (1)9-22-11		Name o	f Building	Owner/0	Operator (2	2)	D D D D	phose -				
(1)9-26-11(2)10-3-11(3)10-6-11			10000000	n of K	Cearny		1666		nl			
Agencies Notified Type Notification				2 Kear		111 1	All nec					
DEP Amended Amendment	# 2			ate, Zip C		J	A DEC	1 2 2011	tour d			
Emergency		-		ney, N		7032						
DOH justification) DCA Cancellation		1		f Contact		-	ASBESTOS	CONTRIENTONE	Number			
C Carcenation	1			ael Ma		Aller wellson	LIGE	KOMO .			-	7
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Takin	g Place (3)			Ordinari		Type of Facility	(4)				
Standard Chlorine Chem Street Address	ical Co	O .				Email Board W		-12) er 8 (Other than h private & comme		ildin	ne he	mea
1015-1035 Belleville T	urnpike	9				10	Other (i.e. etc.)	MATERIA DE COMPONENCIO DE COM	31012100	110-111 F	J3, 110	mics,
City (5)	·····						Square Feet	# of Floors		Bldg	. Age	
Kearney						S	ee attached	see attack	hed	50+		
County (6)				Code (7)		1		rior if being demo	olished)			
Hudson			(SIAIE)	USE ONLY	·	277	Chemical p		2.5	a. 1 - 52.	2025	
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building			ASCN				Abatement Co		-1 C			
Environmental Tactics, Inc	! .		00)45				nvironment	al C	ο.		
Street Address						Street A			_			
64 Broad Street								cksville R	<u>d</u>			
City, State, Zip Code							te, Zip Code	Obic 441	27			87
Matawan, NJ 07747							_	, Ohio 441				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm		1	Telepho	ne No. -290 - 2.	217	Telephor		License				
Thomas P. Geiger	0 - 1 - 1 -	1000		Marie Marie	deline del		-642-6040	011	43			
Start Date (10)	Schedule		npletion	Date (11)			OSHA Monitor	Tactics, I	nc			
10-18-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Chec	11-18		-			Street Ad		Taccics, I				
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Abatement Performed Outside of Norm							oad Stree te, Zip Code	t				
Other – Describe:	ilai i acinty	riours					an, NJ 07	747				
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)						Mataw	all, 100 07	7-27		-	-	
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	-	enova emolit				XXX	Mini-Enclosus Glovebag Pro	cedure				
	7	===		F			Non-Exempte	ed (*) and Non-Fr	riable P			
		Locati Iormal								AD	ateme Type	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) TO BE ABATED In Facility (13)	Use Mai Cust	d Sole intenai odial S (12)	ly by nce/ Staff?	Asbes (i.e.	itos Cont thermal surfac	scription of aining Mat systems in cing, VAT, niscellaneo	erial (ACM) rsulation, or	Amount (Specify SF or LF)	Removal	Napali	Donair	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A									
See attached		Х		See	attacl	ned		See attach	ed X			
-										7		
	1								+	+	+	+
Name of Registered Waste Hauler	1	LN	JDEP W	laste	Cubic	Varde	Name of	Registered Land	1511			4
14ame of Registered Waste Hadier		V 5000000	auler ID		of Was			1000 A TOTAL CONTROL OF THE CONTROL		_	01-	
Freehold Cartage	NJ	DO541	26164		974	Envir	osafe Serv	ıces	OI	Un:	LO	
City, State				1	al Date	City, Stat	te					
Freehold, New Jersey						11-18-11	Orego	n, Ohio				
Completed by Title					Si	gnature	- C		Date			
John E. Savage	Vice	Pre	siden	C	/	John	, Davas	<u></u>	10-	-06	-11	

Date of NotiFeeties (4)						Teme	Y B A		10 5				
Date of Notification (1)	00 11				g Owner/O		2) 5 9 1	5 1	13 102	1			
9-22-11 (1) 9-26-11(2)10-					Kearny					11			
Agencies Notified Type Notificatio	1			Address	rny Ave	anua	III DEC	12 2	2011 IL	91			
EPA Initial			S 52 100 1			Inde							
DEP Amended Amendment	1#2			ate, Zip C			ASBESTO	S CONTR	201 0	1			
☐ Emergency	(including	-		ney,		7032	- HODESTO	ENSING	elephone Nur	-			
DOH justification		- 1				i in the second			Hepnone-Nur	nber			
L Cancellatio					ORMATIC		****						
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Tak	ng Place (3	3)	FAC	ILIT INF	ORWATI		Type of Facility	(4)		-			
Standard Chlorine Cher	nical C	0.					School (K	AV. 500 - F2V					
Street Address						- i			her than K-12	?)			
1015-1035 Belleville	Turnnik	2						private	& commercia	al bu	ilding	s, hom	nes,
City (5)	- dr 1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-		-		vaca likation or		etc.) Square Feet	# (of Floors	-	Bldg.	Age	
Kearney							ee attached	0.0700	attached	. 1	50+	, .gc	
County (6)		T	County	Code (7)			Current Use (P				-		
Hudson				USE ONL	n	10	Chemical			,			
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building	Owner (8)		ASC	M No.			Abatement C						
Environmental Tactics, In	c.		00	0.45			ecision E			Co			
Street Address		2007	<u> </u>	Én suite		Street A	ddress						
64 Broad Street						5500	Old Bre	cksvi	lle Rd				
City, State, Zip Code				-		City, Sta	te, Zip Code						-
Matawan, NJ 07747						Inde	ependence	, Ohi	.0 44131				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Telepho	ne No.		License No) .			
Thomas P. Geiger			732-	-290 - 2	217	216-	-642-6040		01143				
Start Date (10)	Schedule	d Con	pletion	Date (11)			OSHA Monito						
10-11-11	11-18	-11				Envir	onmental	Tact:	ics, Inc				
Occupancy Status During Abatement (Che	ck Only On	e)				Street A	ddress						
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire	Period of A	baten	nent			64 Br	oad Stree	t					
Abatement Performed Outside of Nor	mal Facility	Hours					te, Zip Code		**********				
Other – Describe:					-	Mataw	an, NJ 07	747					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)		2)				21-02-04-0				1000			
23 sf or ≥3 lf	R	enova	tion			XX	Full Contains	nent with	n Negative P	ressi	ıre		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf	⊠ D	emolit	ion			Š	Mini-Enclosu Glovebag Pro						
						X	Non-Exempte			e Pro	ocedu	re	
	ls	Locati	on			*	70.000				CHEW TOTAL STORY	emen	t
Location of	N	lormal	у		Desc	ription of				1		ype	
Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM)	TOWNSHIP OF THE PARTY OF THE PA	d Sole ntenar			tos Conta	ining Mat	erial (ACM)	16370	mount			m	_
TO BE ABATED In Facility	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	odial S		(i.e	thermal s	ystems in ng, VAT,			Specify F or LF)	Rer	₽.	nca	End
(13)		(12)				scellaned		31	OI LF)	Remova	Repair	Encapsulate	Enclosure
	Yes	No	N/A							<u>m</u>	'	ate	9
									1 7		+	-	
See attached		X		See	attach	ed		See a	ttached	X	_		_
		-0				94 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00 00							
										-			
Name of Registered Waste Hauler		I N.	JDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	ards	Name of	Registe	red Landfill	_			
		2/222	auler ID		of Waste	9	Ú.	137		2		7 k !	
Freehold Cartage		NJ	DO541	26164		974	Envir	osafe	Service	es	of (Jn10)
City, State					Disposa		City, Stat	e					×
Freehold, New Jersey					10-10/11	I - 18-11	Orego	n, Oh	io				
Completed by	Title	-			Sig	nature	- C		Date		930		
John E. Savage	Vice	rres	raen	L .	17	Tohn?	Davag	1	10	-03	-11		

Date of Notification (1)				Name	of Building	Owner/	Operator	r (2)	Patientage	F G	7 = "		*****		-
9-22-11 (1) 9-2	26-11			Star	dard	Chlor	ine Cl	hemic	al Co.	In					
Agencies Notified	Type Notification				Address				Park 1	1				-	
₽ EPA	Initial			1025	5 - 103 <u>5</u>	Belle	eville	e Tur	npike	D.F	C 10				
DEP	Amended			City, St	tate, Zip C	ode				T UE	5 12	CULL	T ji	111	Ī
DOL	Amendmen			Kear	cney,	NJ (07302	-							Į
☑ DOH	Emergency justification		- N		of Contact			100	1	AJLe	ephone Nu	nber			
DCA	Cancellation			Marc	garet 1	Kelly		1	L	-				,	
				FAC	ILITY INF	ORMAT	ION		= 1 in the same	tille and of Street,	Assessing the recognition	S. 100		-	
Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	ng Place (3)					Type	of Facility	(4)				1000	j
Standard Ch	lorine Chem	ical C	· 0 •						School (K						t.a.i.
Street Address									Subchapte	er 8 (Oth	er than K-1 & commerc	2) al bui	Idinas	hom	
1015-1035 B	elleville T	urnpik	e						etc.)	private	a commerc	ai bu	iungs	, 11011	JE5,
City (5)								Squar	e Feet	# 0	f Floors		Bldg.	Age	
Kearney								See a	ttached	see	attache	i !	50+		
County (6)					Code (7)			Curre	nt Use (P	rior if be	ng demolis	ned)			
Hudson				(STATE	USE ONL	n —		Chen	nical :	plant					
Name of Monitoring Firm	Hired by Building	Owner (8))	ASCI	M No.				ement Co						
Environmental T	Tactics, Ind	. ·		00	0.45		P	recis	sion E	nviro	nmental	Со	•		
Street Address		NH SON MARKET		- Hilling active			Street	Addres	s						
64 Broad Street	:						55	00 01	d Bre	cksvi	lle Rd				
City, State, Zip Code				Swedi			City, S	tate, Zi	p Code						
Matawan, NJ 07	7747					.a:	In	deper	idence	, Ohi	0 44131				
Project Manager for Mon	itoring Firm			Telepho	ne No.		Teleph	none No).	-	License N	0.			
Thomas P. Geige	er			732	-290-2	217	21	6-642	-6040		01143				
Start Date (10)		Schedul	ed Co	mpletion	Date (11)			2.000	A Monito	r					
10-10-11	30	11-18					Envi	ronm	ertal	Tacti	cs, Inc	2			
Occupancy Status During	Abatement (Che	ck Only Or	ne)		-		Street	Addres	s			-			
Facility Closed/Vaca	sted During Entire	Period of	Ahatei	ment			64 F	Broad	Stree	+					
Abatement Perform	ed Outside of Norr							tate, Zip							
Other - Describe: _							Mata	awan,	NJ 07	747					
Scope of Work (Check A	ll That Apply)		e research									STEPHEN.			
≥3 sf or ≥3 lf		☐ F	Renova	ation			×	Full	Containm	ent with	Negative F	ressu	ıre		
≥160 sf or ≥260 lf		X	Demoli	tion			X	Mini	-Enclosu	re					
							Ŕ	GIO	ebag Pro		d Non-Friab	le Pro	redu	Α.	
		1 ,-						11011	Exemple	1	2 TOTT THE	1		emen	t
Logation	of		Locat Vorma			5							T	/pe	
Location Asbestos-Containing		Use	d Sole	ely by	Asbes	etos Cont	scription taining M		(ACM)	A	mount				
TO BE ABA	ATED	S	intena	ince/ Staff?		thermal	systems	s insulat			pecify	Re	70	nca	En
In Facili (13)	ty	000	(12)				cing, VA niscellan			SF	or LF)	Removal	Repair	psu	Enclosure
(10)				Т		other in	Iliscellan	icous)				/al	1 =	Encapsulate	ure
		Yes	No	N/A											
See attached			X		See	attacl	heđ			See a	ttached	X			
						Maria Carlo				- W 75			1		
		1		1							***				
		-		-								<u> </u>	-		
N					<u> </u>			10							
Name of Registered Was	te Hauler		1970	IJDEP W lauler ID		Cubic of Was			Name of	Registe	red Landfill				
Freehold Cart	age		7.00		26164	01 4443	974		Envir	osafe	Servic	es	of (hic	,
City, State						Dispos	al Date		City, Stat	e					
Freehold, New	Jersey					10-10/			Orego		io				
Completed by		Title					ignature			, ,,,,,	Dat	e		-	-
John E. Savage		Vice	Pre	siden	t	-	Joh .	52	ana.		09	9-26	-11		

Comparison Com	Date of Notification (1)					of Buildin	g Owner/	Operator	(2)		Trees wow yours, may			-	
Separation Street Address Separation Street Address Separation Separati		09-22-11							I may		1 W	5 /	Ph.		
SPA Color Creek Road Color Creek Road Color Colo	Agencies Notified	Type Notification					001	11003	710/7	Ser Live	0 10 1	-11	1 11		
City State City Code City	F21 - 504						Cree	k Road							
DOL	The state of the s	PROPERTY								DEC +	7011	11	Ц.		
DOH	Emited:	Amendmen	#		31707			2616			- 511	1	non-garant'		1,00
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) School (K-12) Schoo	DON DON	Emergency	(including					3010	1	or of stale	nhone No	mhór			
Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Streat Address Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age South Mindson Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age South Mindson Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age South Mindson Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age South Mindson Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age South Mindson Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age Southy (6) Current Use (Prior Picelage Address Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age Southy (6) Current Use (Prior Picelage Address Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age South Mindson Square Feet #of Floors Bidg. Age Square Squa	1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 -							i i	AS		Hildrid Mai	iibei			
Name of Facility Where Abatement is Taking Place (3) Standard Chlorine Chemical Co. Street Address 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike County (6) Kearney County (6) Rearney County (6) Rudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Comeya Shvironmental Services, Inc Street Address 280 Ruyler Street County (8) Street Address St						_		ION	Luis		-	-			
Street Address 1015-1035 Belleville Turnpike City (6) Kearney County (6) Rearney County (6) Budson Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City (8) Square Feet Square Square Square Square Square Adams Square Feet Square Square Square Square Square Square Square Square Square Adams Square Feet Square Square Squar	Name of Facility Where	Abatement is Takir	g Place (3	3)	1,40	VIETI I MAI	ORMATI		Type of Facilit	v (4)			-		
Street Address Oty (6) Kearney County (6) Rearney County (60) Rudson Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City (5) Square Feet	Standard Ch	lorine Chem	ical C	0.				1	Cobool (k	(12)				Labe	
City (6) Kearney County (6) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Services, Inc Street Address 280 Huyler Street City State, Zip Code South Hackensack, New Jersey Office (10) State Jan County Code (7) Telephone No. 201-480-8700 State Jan Code (7) State Jan Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code South Hackensack, New Jersey Office (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) 10-10-11 In-18-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Each State Code Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sfor 23 ff 216 State Tip In Each State In Each				-							r than K-1	2)	50		
City (5) Kearney	1015-1035 B	ellewille T	urnnik	9				1	Other (i.e	private &	commerci	al bu	ilding	s, hom	nes,
County (9) County Code (7) Current Use (Prior if being demolished) County Code (7) Chemical plant		GIIGALITE I	driibiv.							# of !	Floore	-	Dida	۸۵۵	
County (6) Hudson Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Services, Inc Street Address Street	P. A. S.							1				. 1		Age	
Name of Montroing Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) ASCM No. Name of Abatement Contractor (9) Precision Environmental Co.					County	Codo (7)							30+		
Name of Monitoring Firm Hired by Building Owner (8) Omega Environmental Services, Inc Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Sutch Hackensack, New Jersey O7606 Telephone No. Geiser Fajardo Street Address 1 Telephone No. 201-480-8700 216-622-6040 11-18-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Abbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To BE ABATED In Facility Yes No NA See attached X See attached X See attached ASSM No. Name of Material (ACM) Telephone No. 216-622-6040 211-33 Name of OSHA Monitor Geiser Fajardo Omega Environmental Services, Inc Omega Environmental Services, Inc City, State Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State Description of Ababetment Index Ind								- 1			g aemolisi	nea)			
Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code South Hackensack, New Jersey 07606 South Hackensack, New Jersey 07606 South Hackensack, New Jersey 07606 Freight Manager for Monitoring Film Geiser Fajardo 201-480-8700 216-642-6040 10-10-11 Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code Shadeward Facility Hours Street Address 1 Hackensack, New Jersey The Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (') and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) I D 8E ABATED In Facility (13) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (') and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) I D 8E ABATED In Facility (13) Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (') and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Specify Specify Street) Sope of Work (Check All That Appty) See a strached X See attached See attached X See attached See attached NADEP Waste Huber ID No. NJDO54126164 Signature Date (No. 24131 Date (10) Name of Registered Landfill Environmental Coc. Street Address 280 ftuyler Street City, State, Zip Code S. Hackensack, NJ 07606 Freehold Cartage Non-Exempted (') and Non-Friable Procedure Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, Specify Sp		Hired by Building	Owner (8)		LASC	M No					0)				
Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code South Hackensack, New Jersey O7606 South Hackensack, New Jersey O7606 South Hackensack, New Jersey O7606 Independence, Ohio 44131 Telephone No. 201-480-8700 216-642-6040 O1143 Start Date (10) 10-10-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Ofter - Describe: Other	The state of the s			Tnc		in Alberta Burk.						Co) -		
280 Huyler Street		mental belv	1005,		N/	'A			-	711 V I I O 11					
City, State, Zip Code South Hackensack, New Jersey 07606 South Hackensack, New Jersey 07606 South Hackensack, New Jersey 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo 201-480-8700 216-642-6040 216-642-6040 216-642-6040 10-10-11 Name of OSHA Monitor Geiser Fajardo Omega Environmental Serices, Inc Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describle: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) To Eash Arter (Inc. themal systems insulation, Specify SF or LF) Per No N/A See attached X See attached Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage NJDDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDDEP Waste Prechold, New Jersey Title Precident Completed by Title Precident Completed by City, State, Zip Code 101431 Telephone No. 1216-642-6040 11143 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 11143 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 01143 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 01143 Telephone No. 216-642-6040 01143 Name of OSHA Monitor Geiser Fajardo Omega Environmental Serices, Inc Occupancy Status During Material Serices, Inc. City, State, Zip Code S. Hackensack, NJ 07606 Full Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Giovebage Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Proc		roct								_1	1 - D3				
South Hackensack, New Jersey 07606 Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo Start Date (10) 10-10-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Quiside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 23 sf or 2260 lf Closation of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Name of OSHA Monitor Geiser Fajardo Omega Environmental Serices, Inc Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code S. Hackensack, NJ 07606 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 23 sf or 2260 lf Renovation Demolition Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 2260 lf Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 24 sf or 2260 lf Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 25 sf or 25 lf 26 solely by Maintenance/Cuts of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) See attached NABatement Type Abatement Type Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached See attached See attached Name of Registered Landfill Freehold, New Jersey Cuty, State Freehold, New Jersey Completed by Title Project Monitoring Material (ACM) Onted Abatement Type License No. 216-642-6040 Onted Containing Material Serices, Inc Omega Environmental Serices, Inc Other Geiser Fajardo Omega Environmental Seri		reer								CKSVII	Te Ka				
Project Manager for Monitoring Firm Geiser Fajardo Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Geiser Fajardo Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Renovation Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Saf or 2260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Demolition Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Saf Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (13) Is Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached See attached No N/A See attached				2766				100000000000000000000000000000000000000		Ohio	1/131				
Start Date (10) Scheduled Completion Date (11) Name of OSHA Monitor Geiser Fajardo Omega Environmental Serices, Inc Omega Environmental Serices,			rsey	1/60		NI-									
Start Date (10) 10-10-11 10-10-11 11-18-11 Occupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One) Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours Other - Describe: Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if 2160 sf or 2260 if Cocupand Monitor Geiser Fajardo Omega Environmental Serices, Inc Street Address 280 Huyler Street City, State, Zip Code S. Hackensack, NJ 07606 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 if 2160 sf or 2260 if Renovation Demolition Renovation Normally Used Solely by Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached See attached Abatement Type Abatem	W-0 W	***					00	100000000000000000000000000000000000000							
10-10-11 11-18-11 Omega Environmental Serices, Inc Cocupancy Status During Abatement (Check Only One)		rao	Cabadula	d Co.								-			
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 if Scope of Work (Check All That Apply)	500000000000000000000000000000000000000				ripietion	Date (11)		1		Ge1:					
Facility Closed/Vacated During Entire Period of Abatement Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Period of Abatement Period of More Demolition Period of Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours . Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or ≥3 lf ≥160 sf or ≥260 lf Pull Containment with Negative Pressure Mini-Enclosure Glovebag Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure Non-Exempted (*) and N		Abatement (Char								ental :	Serice	s,	Inc		or weta
Abatement Performed Outside of Normal Facility Hours City, State, Zip Code S. Hackensack, NJ 07606 Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) 23 sf or 23 lf 2160 sf or 2260 lf Renovation Demolition Is Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) IOBE ABATED In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached X See attached See attached X See attached See attached See attached Abatement Type Custodial Staff? (12) Yes No N/A See attached Cubic Yards of Waste Hauler ID No. NJDD54126164 Signature Disposal Date Oregon, Ohio Completed by Title Date One 23.11								Welston Steel Street		oot					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥3 if ≥ 160 sf or ≥260 if Renovation Demolition Procedure	Facility Closed/Vaca	ated During Entire F	Period of A	baten	nent					eer .					
Scope of Work (Check All That Apply) ≥ 3 sf or ≥ 3 ff ≥ 160 sf or ≥ 260 if Renovation Demolition Procedure		ed Outside of North	iai racility	nours	s .				8 5%						
≥3 sf or ≥3 if ≥160 sf or ≥260 if □ Renovation Demolition □ Renovation Renovation □ Renovation Renovation □ Renovation Renovation □ Renovation	Scope of Work (Chack A)	That Apple						S. Had	ckensack,	NJ 076	506	salita.			
See attached See	per	rrial Apply)	(CANADA)					ICT.							
See attached See			Biomening.		92010 (F10)						legative P	ressi	ure		
Non-Exempted (*) and Non-Friable Procedure	100 01 01 1200 11			CITIOII											
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) In Facility (13) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached See attached NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 Page 1 Septiment								X			Non-Friable	e Pro	ocedu	re	
Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Location of Asbestos-Containing Material (ACM) Location of Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) Asbestos Containing Material (ACM) (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) Yes No N/A See attached X See attached See attached X See attached			10 TO ST												t
Maintenance/ Custodial Staff? (i.e. thermal systems insulation, surfacing, VAT, or other miscellaneous) See attached X							Des	cription o	f			-		ype	
See attached X See attached See attached X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDES Waste Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 Preehold, New Jersey Disposal Date Oregon, Ohio Completed by Title Vice Precident Signature Date One 22-11	Asbestos-Containing	Material (ACM)								20100.001		_		m.	m
See attached X See attached See attached X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDES Waste Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 Preehold, New Jersey Disposal Date Oregon, Ohio Completed by Title Vice Precident Signature Date One 22-11			Custo		Staff?	(i.e.						Rem	Re	cap	ncle
See attached X See attached See attached X Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJDES Waste Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 Preehold, New Jersey Disposal Date Oregon, Ohio Completed by Title Vice Precident Signature Date One 22-11	(13)			(12)							,	SVOI	pair	Sula	INSC
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, New Jersey NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJD054126164 Disposal Date 10-10/11-18-11 Oregon, Ohio Signature Date NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. Oregon, Ohio City, State Oregon, Ohio	±ti		Yes	No	N/A							=		ate	G.
Name of Registered Waste Hauler Freehold Cartage City, State Freehold, New Jersey NJDEP Waste Hauler ID No. NJD054126164 Disposal Date 10-10/11-18-11 Oregon, Ohio Completed by Title Vigo President Signature Date Oregon, Ohio					-	G				Coo ot		v	+-	-	
Freehold Cartage Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 974 Envirosafe Services of Ohio	See attached		-	<u>X</u>	-	see a	attacn	lea		see at	Lacilled	Λ	1_	-	
Freehold Cartage Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 974 Envirosafe Services of Ohio															
Freehold Cartage Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 974 Envirosafe Services of Ohio															
Freehold Cartage Hauler ID No. NJD054126164 974 Envirosafe Services of Ohio															
Freehold Cartage Hauler ID No. NJDO54126164 974 Envirosafe Services of Ohio	Name of Registered Wast	e Hauler		IN	IDEP W	aste	Cubic Y	/ards	Name of	Penistere	d Landfill		1		
City, State Freehold, New Jersey Completed by Title Vigo President Disposal Date 10-10/11-18-11 Oregon, Ohio Date Vigo President Vigo President														4.3	
Freehold, New Jersey 10-10/11-18-11 Oregon, Ohio Completed by Title Vigo President Occupant Occupant		age		NJ	D0541	26164		974	Envir	osafe S	servic	es	of	Onic)
Completed by Title Signature Date	City, State									te			1,95%		
Vice President		Jersey				Agreement	10-10/1	1-18-11	Orego	n, Ohio)				
John E. Savage Vice President John Davace 09-22-11						18	Sig	gnature	- C		Date			1 2717	
	John E. Savage		Vice	ce President				John?	, Dava	ci .		C	9-22	-11	